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AI Power Search

AI Power Search marks a significant leap forward in MAHLE’s ongoing journey to make diagnostics smarter, more personalized, and user-centric. 

Its purpose is to simplify daily tasks, reduce technical complexity, and provide tools that truly align with the needs of professionals. With AI Power 

Search, technology evolves from being just a tool to becoming an intelligent partner—anticipating needs and streamlining every step of the repair 

process.

A new search experience

Using the search bar on the app’s welcome screen, users can now 

access an advanced search function that can understand what they 

are looking for, even if it is not a literal search term.

 

It is no longer necessary to know the exact name of a system or 

function: a generic description, a similar term or even a misspelled 

word will do. Artificial intelligence recognizes keywords, synonyms and 

approximate descriptions, naturally handling typos and inaccuracies..

Efficiency and professionalism in the workshop

Thanks to quick access to the desired functions and systems, 

AI Power Search allows you to: 

	n Reduce problem identification time

	n Eliminate errors due to different or non-standard terminology

	n Speed up workflow, improving productivity

	n Increase the accuracy of interventions

	n Offer a more professional and modern service to customers.

All these features are essential in contexts where speed and clarity 

are fundamental, such as in multi-brand workshops, rapid service 

centres and body shops.

Relevant results, instantly

At the core of AI Power Search is MAHLE’s proprietary algorithm, 

which assigns relevance scores to results and ranks them accordingly. 

This ensures that the most useful and pertinent information appears at 

the top of the list -dramatically reducing navigation time and boosting 

operational efficiency.

Vehicle brand and system typed with 

mistakes

AI POWER Search detects the error and suggests 

the most relevant diagnosis



RemotePRO Air

With RemotePRO Air, diagnostics becomes an advanced service, capable of generating value before, 
during and after the intervention. 
 
Not ”just” remote diagnostics 
Leverage the native connectivity of modern vehicles to offer an innovative, flexible and highly professional service. 

Contactless diagnostics, even before the vehicle arrives 

RemotePRO Air allows workshops to remotely check the status of 

a vehicle, even before it physically enters the workshop. Currently 

available for BMW, Mini and Mercedes-Benz vehicles (with connected 

vehicle technology), this feature opens up new operational possibilities:

	n More accurate planning of repairs and spare parts supply

	n Reduction of unnecessary dismantling and extra costs

	n Optimization of schedules and resources

 

Preventive diagnostics for warranty and maintenance contracts

RemotePRO Air allows you to organize repair activities in advance, 

offering a real competitive advantage:

	n New revenue opportunities

	n Customer loyalty through proactive service

	n Early detection of faults or anomalies

Post-intervention follow-up: quality and loyalty

RemotePRO Air does not stop at the initial diagnosis. After the interven-

tion, it allows you to monitor the status of the vehicle over time, offering:

	n Loyalty strategies based on continuous monitoring

	n Greater quality assurance

	n Fewer complaints and returns to the workshop

	n Timely interventions without calling the customer back

	n The ability to offer premium services such as reporting, alerts and 

preventive maintenance

 

Flessibilità totale: Model pay-per-use

The RemotePRO Air service is available on a pay-per-use basis, with 

payment via MAHLE Coin, to ensure maximum flexibility and adapta-

bility to the needs of each workshop. 

RemotePRO Air is also perfect for fleet management, through 

remote monitoring of the status of the vehicle fleet and planning 

of repairs at the optimal times, preventing unexpected downtime. 
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Cyber Security

Model
Cyber Security 
unlocking with MCS 
Pass 

Manual Cyber Security 
unlocking

Offline Cyber Security 
unlocking

Online Cyber Security 
unlocking

ABARTHABARTH

> 500e [2023] (332) +

ALFA ROMEOALFA ROMEO

> GIULIA [2016] (952) +

> JUNIOR [2024] +

> STELVIO [2016] (949) +

> TONALE [2022] +

AlpineAlpine

> A290 [2025] (X1316) New +

AUDIAUDI

> A1 [2018] (GB) + +

> A3 [2012-2019] (8V) + +

> A3 [2020] (8Y) + +

> A4 [2015] (8W) + +

> A5 [2016-2024] (F5) + +

> A5 [2024] (FU) New + +

> A6 [2011-2018] (4G) + +

> A6 [2017-2025] (4A) + +

> A6 [2025] (4L) New + +

> A6 e-tron [2024] (GH) + +

> A7 [2017] (4K) + +

> A8 [2017] (4N) + +

> E-TRON GT [2021] New + +

> Q2 [2016] (GA) + +

> Q3 [2018] (3B) + +

> Q4 e-tron [2021] (F4) + +

> Q5 [2017-2025] (BY) + +

> Q5 [2025] New + +

> Q6 [2024] (GF) + +

> Q7 [2020] (4M) + +

> Q8 [2018] (4M) + +

> Q8 E-TRON [2022] 
(GE)

+ +

> TT [2014-2023] (8S) 
New

+

BMWBMW
> 1 [2024] (F70) +

> 2 Active Tourer [2021] 
(U06) +

> 5 [2023] (G60-G61-
G68-G98-G99) +

> 7 [2022] (G70) +
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Cyber Security

Model
Cyber Security 
unlocking with MCS 
Pass 

Manual Cyber Security 
unlocking

Offline Cyber Security 
unlocking

Online Cyber Security 
unlocking

BMWBMW
> iX [2021] (I20) +

> X1 [2022] (U11) +

> X2 [2023] (U10) +

> X3 [2024] (G45) +

> X7 [2019] (G07) +

> XM [2022] (G09) +

CITROENCITROEN

> JUMPER [2024] (U9) New +

CUPRACUPRA

> ATECA [2019] (KH-KB) + +

> BORN [2021] (K1) + +

> FORMENTOR [2020] 
(KM)

+ +

> LEON [2019] (KL) + +

> TAVASCAN [2023] 
(KR1) + +

> TERRAMAR [2025] 
(KP1) + +

DACIADACIA
> DUSTER III [2024] 
(P1310) +

> JOGGER [2021] (RK_) +

> SANDERO III [2021] 
(XJF) +

> SPRING [2020] (XBG) +

DODGEDODGE

> DURANGO [2010] (WD) +

FIATFIAT
> 500e [2020] (332) +

> 500L [2012] (330) +

> 500X [2015] (334) +

> DOBLO` [2009-2022] 
(152-263) +

> DUCATO [2022] (250) +

> PANDA [2012] (319) +

JEEPJEEP

> AVENGER [2022] (J2) +

> CHEROKEE [2014] (KL) +

> COMPASS [2016] (MP) +

> GLADIATOR [2021] (JT) +

> GRAND CHEROKEE IV 
[2014-2022] (WK2)

+

> RENEGADE [2014] (BU) +

> WRANGLER [2017] (JL) +
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Cyber Security

Model
Cyber Security 
unlocking with MCS 
Pass 

Manual Cyber Security 
unlocking

Offline Cyber Security 
unlocking

Online Cyber Security 
unlocking

LAMBORGHINILAMBORGHINI

> URUS [2018] + +

MANMAN
> TGE [2017] + +

MASERATIMASERATI
> GHIBLI [2013] (M157) +

> GRECALE [2022] 
(M182) +

> LEVANTE [2016] 
(M161) +

MERCEDES BENZMERCEDES BENZ
> A [2018] (177) + +

> AMG GT [2018] (X290) + +

> B [2019] (247) + +

> C [2014-2021] (205) + +

> C [2021] (206) +

> CITAN [2021] (420) + +

> CLA [2019-2025] (118) + +

> CLE [2023] (236) +

> CLS [2017] (257) + +

> E [2015-2024] (213-
238) + +

> E [2023] (214) +

> EQA [2021] (243) + +

> EQB [2021] (243) + +

> EQC [2019-2024] (293) + +

> EQE [2021] (295) +

> EQE SUV [2022] (294) +

> EQS [2021] (297) +

> EQS SUV [2022] (296) +

> EQT [2024] (420) + +

> EQV [2021] (447) + +

> G [2018] (463) + +

> G [2022] (464) + +

> G [2024] (465) + +

> GLA [2020] (247) + +

> GLB [2020] (247) + +

> GLC [2015-2022] 
(X253)

+ +

> GLC [2022] (X254) +

> GLE [2019] (167) + +

> GLS [2019] (167) + +

> S [2013-2020] (222) + +

> S [2014-2020] (217) + +

Manual Cyber Security unlock - Manual unlocking may have some limitations on the available functions 
Offline Cyber Security unlock 
Online Cyber Security unlock - Online unlocking requires a Wi-Fi connection 
Cyber Security unlock with MCS Pass account - may require a specific activation licence and 2-factor authentication
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Cyber Security

Model
Cyber Security 
unlocking with MCS 
Pass 

Manual Cyber Security 
unlocking

Offline Cyber Security 
unlocking

Online Cyber Security 
unlocking

MERCEDES BENZMERCEDES BENZ
> S [2020] (223) +

> SL [2022] (232) +

> SPRINTER [2018] 
(907-910) + +

> T [2022] (420) + +

> V [2014] (447) + +

MINIMINI
> ACEMAN [2024] (J05) +

> COOPER [2023] (J01) +

> COUNTRYMAN [2023] 
(U25) +

> MINI [2024] (F66-F65) +

MITSUBISHIMITSUBISHI
> ASX [2023] (VS) New +

> COLT VII [2023] (VB) New +

> ECLIPSE CROSS [2025] 
New +

> GRANDIS [2025] New +

OUTLANDER IV [2021] 
(GM-GN) New +

NISSANNISSAN
> ARIYA [2020] (FE0) +

> JUKE [2020] (F16) +

> QASHQAI [2021] (J12) +

> TOWNSTAR [2021] 
(XFK) +

> X-TRAIL [2021] (T33) +

OPELOPEL
> MOVANO C [2021] 
(U9) New +

PEUGEOTPEUGEOT
> BOXER [2024] (U9) New +

RAMRAM
> RAM 1500 [2019] (DT) +

Manual Cyber Security unlock - Manual unlocking may have some limitations on the available functions 
Offline Cyber Security unlock 
Online Cyber Security unlock - Online unlocking requires a Wi-Fi connection 
Cyber Security unlock with MCS Pass account - may require a specific activation licence and 2-factor authentication
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Cyber Security

Model
Cyber Security 
unlocking with 
MCS Pass 

Manual Cyber Security 
unlocking

Offline Cyber Security 
unlocking

Online Cyber Security 
unlocking

RENAULTRENAULT
> 5 E-TECH [2024] 
(X1316) New +

> ARKANA [2019] (XJL) +

> AUSTRAL [2022] (XHN) +

> CAPTUR II [2020-
2024] (XJB) +

> CAPTUR II PH02 
[2024] (HJB) +

> CLIO V [2019] (XJA) +

> ESPACE V PH02 
[2021-2024] (XFC) +

> EXPRESS II [2021] 
(XJK) +

> KANGOO III [2021] 
(XFK) +

> MEGANE E-TECH 
[2022] (XCB) +

> MEGANE IV PH02 
[2021] (XFF) +

> RAFALE [2023] (DHN) +

> SCENIC E-TECH 
[2023] (HCB) +

> SYMBIOZ [2023] (DJB) +

> TALISMAN PH02 
[2021] (XFD) +

> TRAFIC III [2014] (X82) +

> ZOE II [2020] (X10) +

SEATSEAT
> ARONA [2017] (KJ) + +

> ATECA [2016] (KH) + +

> IBIZA [2017] (KJ) + +

> LEON [2020] (KL) + +

> TARRACO [2019] (KN) + +

SKODASKODA
> ELROQ [2024] (NY) + +

> ENYAQ [2020] (NY) + +

> FABIA [2021] (PJ) + +

> KAMIQ [2019] + +

> KAROQ [2017] (NU) + +

> KODIAQ [2017-2023] 
(NS7, NV7, NS6) + +

> KODIAQ II [2023] (PS7) + +

> OCTAVIA [2020] (NX) + +

> SCALA [2019] + +

> SUPERB IV [2023] (NZ) + +

Manual Cyber Security unlock - Manual unlocking may have some limitations on the available functions 
Offline Cyber Security unlock 
Online Cyber Security unlock - Online unlocking requires a Wi-Fi connection 
Cyber Security unlock with MCS Pass account - may require a specific activation licence and 2-factor authentication
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Cyber Security

Model
Cyber Security 
unlocking with MCS 
Pass 

Manual Cyber Security 
unlocking

Offline Cyber Security 
unlocking

Online Cyber Security 
unlocking

TOYOTATOYOTA

> PROACE MAX [2024] 
(MF) New +

VAUXHALLVAUXHALL

> MOVANO C [2021] 
(U9 New +

VOLKSWAGENVOLKSWAGEN
> CADDY V [2020] (SB) + +

> CARAVELLE T6.1 
[2020] (SG) + +

> CRAFTER [2017] (SY) + +

> GOLF VIII [2020] (CD) + +

> ID.3 [2020] (E1) + +

> ID.4 [2020] (E21) + +

> ID.5 [2021] (E39) + +

> ID.7 [2023] + +

> ID.BUZZ [2022] (EB) + +

> MULTIVAN T6.1 [2019-
2021] (SG) + +

> MULTIVAN T7 [2021] 
(ST) + +

> PASSAT [2014-2023] 
(3G) + +

> PASSAT [2023] (CJ) + +

> POLO [2018] (AW) + +

> TAIGO [2021] (CS) + +

> TAYRON [2024] (0D) + +

> T-CROSS [2019] (C11) + +

> TIGUAN [2016-2023] 
(AD-AX) + +

> TIGUAN [2023] (CT1) + +

> TOUAREG [2017] (CR) + +

> TOURAN [2015] (5T) + +

> TRANSPORTER T6.1 
[2020-2024] (SG) + +

> TRANSPORTER T7 
[2024] New + +

> T-ROC I [2017-2025] 
(A1-D1) + +

> T-ROC II [2025] New + +

Manual Cyber Security unlock - Manual unlocking may have some limitations on the available functions 
Offline Cyber Security unlock 
Online Cyber Security unlock - Online unlocking requires a Wi-Fi connection 
Cyber Security unlock with MCS Pass account - may require a specific activation licence and 2-factor authentication
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E-SCAN | New

AUDI - A3 [2020] (8Y)
Cell / Block Voltages

Min/Max Voltages

Overall Soc

Overall Temperature

Overall Voltage

Sector Temperatures

Soh

CITROEN - C5 AIRCROSS [2025] 
(CR3)
Overall Soc

Overall Voltage

CUPRA - FORMENTOR [2020] (KM)
cell / block voltages

min/max voltages

overall soc

overall temperature

overall voltage

sector temperatures

soh

DACIA - DUSTER III [2024] (P1310)
Cell / Block Voltages

Min/Max Voltages

Overall Soc

Overall Temperature

Overall Voltage

Sector Temperatures

Soh

LAND ROVER - RANGE ROVER 
SPORT [2022] (L461)
Cell / Block Voltages

Overall Voltage

Sector Temperatures

LEXUS - RX [2022] (LA1-LH1)
Cell / Block Resistances

Cell / Block Voltages

Min/Max Voltages

Overall Soc

Overall Temperature

Overall Voltage

Sector Temperatures

MG - HS [2018-2024] (AS2)
Overall Soc

Overall Voltage

MG - MG3 [2024] (ZP22)
Cell / Block Voltages

Cell/Block Average Voltage

Min/Max Voltages

Overall Soc

Overall Voltage

Sector Temperatures

Soh

MG - MG5 [2020] (AP31)
Overall Soc

Overall Voltage

Sector Temperatures

Soh

MITSUBISHI - GRANDIS [2025]
Cell / Block Voltages

Min/Max Voltages

Overall Soc

Overall Temperature

Overall Voltage

Sector Temperatures

Soh

RENAULT - AUSTRAL [2022] (XHN)
Overall Soc

Overall Voltage

RENAULT - RAFALE [2023] (DHN)
Cell / Block Voltages

Min/Max Voltages

Overall Soc

Overall Temperature

Overall Voltage

Sector Temperatures

Soh

RENAULT - SYMBIOZ [2023] (DJB)
Cell / Block Voltages

Min/Max Voltages

Overall Soc

Overall Temperature

Overall Voltage

Sector Temperatures

Soh

SEAT - LEON [2020] (KL)
SoC complessivo

SoH

Temperatura complessiva

Temperature a settore

Tensione celle / blocchi

Tensione complessiva

Tensione Min/Max

SKODA - KODIAQ II [2023] (PS7)
Cell / Block Voltages

Min/Max Voltages

Overall Soc

Overall Temperature

Overall Voltage

Sector Temperatures

Soh
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E-SCAN | New

SKODA - OCTAVIA [2020] (NX)
Cell / Block Voltages

Min/Max Voltages

Overall Soc

Overall Temperature

Overall Voltage

Sector Temperatures

Soh

SKODA - SUPERB IV [2023] (NZ)
Cell / Block Voltages

Min/Max Voltages

Overall Soc

Overall Temperature

Overall Voltage

Sector Temperatures

Soh

VOLKSWAGEN - GOLF VIII 
[2020] (CD)
Cell / Block Voltages

Min/Max Voltages

Overall Soc

Overall Temperature

Overall Voltage

Sector Temperatures

Soh

VOLKSWAGEN - PASSAT [2023] 
(CJ)
Cell / Block Voltages

Min/Max Voltages

Overall Soc

Overall Temperature

Overall Voltage

Sector Temperatures

Soh

VOLKSWAGEN - TAYRON [2024] 
(0D)
Cell / Block Voltages

Min/Max Voltages

Overall Soc

Overall Temperature

Overall Voltage

Sector Temperatures

Soh

VOLKSWAGEN - TIGUAN [2023] 
(CT1)
Cell / Block Voltages

Min/Max Voltages

Overall Soc

Overall Temperature

Overall Voltage

Sector Temperatures

Soh
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DoIP | Diagnostics Over Internet Protocol

 

ALPINE
A290 [2025] (X1316)

DACIA
DUSTER [2024] (P1310)

JAGUAR 
E-PACE [2017] (X540) 

F-PACE [2015] (X761)

I-PACE [2018] (X590)

XE [2014] (X760)

XF [2015] (X260)

 
LAND ROVER 
DEFENDER [2020] (L663)

DISCOVERY [2014] (L550-LC)

DISCOVERY [2016] (L462-LR)

RANGE [2017] (L560)

RANGE ROVER EVOQUE [2018] (L551)

RANGE ROVER SPORT [2013] (L494)

RANGE ROVER SPORT [2022] (L461)

LYNK&CO
01 [2021] (CX11)

02 [2018] (CC11)

MERCEDES BENZ
AMG GT [2023] (C192)

C [2021] (206)

CLE [2023] (236)

E [2023] (214)

EQE [2021] (295)

EQE [2022] (294)

EQS [2021] (297)

EQS [2022] (296)

GLC [2022] (X254)

S [2020] (223)

SL [2022] (232)

MITSUBISHI	
ECLIPSE CROSS [2025]

GRANDIS [2025]

NISSAN	

ARIYA [2020] (FE0)

POLESTAR
2 [2019] (P)

RENAULT	

5 [2024] (X1316)

AUSTRAL [2022] (XHN)

CAPTUR [2024] (HJB)

ESPACE [2023] (RHN)

MASTER [2024]

MEGANE [2022] (XCB)

RAFALE [2023] (DHN)

SCENIC [2023] (HCB)

SYMBIOZ [2023] (DJB)
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TechPRO® Digital ADAS
LANE CHANGE ASSIST (blind 
spot) 
 
LAND ROVER 
SPORT [2022] (L461)(**)

 
DYNAMIC CALIBRATION OF 
FRONT CORNER RADAR 
 
CITROEN 
C5 AIRCROSS [2025] (CR3) 

CUPRA 

TERRAMAR [2025] (KP1) 

SKODA 

KODIAQ II [2023] (PS7) 

SUPERB IV [2023] (NZ) 

VOLKSWAGEN 

PASSAT [2023] (CJ) 

TAYRON [2024] (0D) 

TIGUAN [2023] (CT1)

 

DYNAMIC FRONT RADAR 
CALIBRATION (moving vehicle) 
 
ABARTH 

600E [2024] 

ALPINE 

A290 [2025] (X1316)(**) 

BMW 

5 [2023] (G60-G61-G68-G98-G99)

CITROEN 
C5 AIRCROSS [2025] (CR3) 

LAND ROVER 

RANGE ROVER SPORT [2022] (L461)(**)

LEXUS 

ES [2018] (XZ10) 

GX [2024] (J250) 

LBX [2023] (MAYH1) 

LM [2020-2023] (H3) 

LS [2017] (F5) 

NX [2014-2021] (Z1) 

NX [2021] (A2-H2) 

RX [2016-2022] (L2) 

RX [2022] (LA1-LH1) 

RZ [2023] (M1) 

UX [2018] (ZA10) 

MAZDA	 
2 [2021] (P21) 

MERCEDES BENZ 

AMG GT [2023] (C192)(**) 

C [2021] (206)(**) 

CLE [2023] (236)(**) 

E [2023] (214)(**) 

EQE [2021] (295)(**) 

EQE SUV [2022] (294)(**) 

EQS [2021] (297)(**) 

EQS SUV [2022] (296)(**) 

GLC [2022] (X254)(**) 

S [2020] (223)(**) 

SL [2022] (232)(**) 

MINI 
COUNTRYMAN [2023] (U25)

MITSUBISHI 
ECLIPSE CROSS [2025](**) 

GRANDIS [2025](**) 

RENAULT 
5 E-TECH [2024] (X1316)(**) 

SUZUKI 
ACROSS [2020] (A5Z) 

SWACE [2020] (AMZ) 

TOYOTA 
AYGO X [2021] (_B7_) 

BZ4X [2022] (EA10) 

CAMRY [2024] (V8) 

C-HR [2016-2023] (X1) 

C-HR [2023] (X2-H2) 

COROLLA [2019] (E21) 

COROLLA CROSS [2020] (G1) 

CROWN [2018-2022] (S220) 

HILUX VIII [2015] (N1) 

LAND CRUISER [2023] (J250) 

PRIUS [2023] (W6) 

RAV 4 V [2018] (A5) 

YARIS [2020] (P21) 

YARIS CROSS [2020] (P21)

 
DYNAMIC CALIBRATION OF 
LANE CHANGE ASSIST SYSTEM 
(blind spot) 
CITROEN	  

C5 AIRCROSS [2025] (CR3) 

CUPRA 

TERRAMAR [2025] (KP1) 

SKODA 

KODIAQ II [2023] (PS7) 

SUPERB IV [2023] (NZ) 

VOLKSWAGEN 

PASSAT [2023] (CJ) 

TAYRON [2024] (0D) 

TIGUAN [2023] (CT1)

DYNAMIC 360° CAMERA 
CALIBRATION 
 

MERCEDES BENZ 

A [2018] (177) 

AMG GT [2018] (X290) 

B [2019] (247) 

CLA [2019-2025] (118) 

CLS [2017] (257) 

E [2015-2024] (213-238) 

EQA [2021] (243) 

EQB [2021] (243) 

G [2024] (465) 

GLA [2020] (247) 

GLB [2020] (247) 
GLE [2019] (167) 

GLS [2019] (167) 

SPRINTER [2018] (907-910) 

V [2014] (447)

(*) CALIBRATION PERFORMED WITH A 1:1 DIGITAL TARGET 
    (KEYSTONE SYSTEM COMING SOON) 
 
(**) CALIBRATION CARRIED OUT VIA DOIP  

(***) CALIBRATION PERFORMED VIA REMOTE DIAGNOSTICS 
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TechPRO® Digital ADAS

DYNAMIC FRONT CAMERA CALIBRATION  
(moving vehicle) 
 
ALPINE 

A290 [2025] (X1316)(**) 

CITROEN 

C5 AIRCROSS [2025] (CR3) 

LAND ROVER 

RANGE ROVER SPORT [2022] (L461)(**) 

MITSUBISHI 
ECLIPSE CROSS [2025](**) 

GRANDIS [2025](**) 

RENAULT 

5 E-TECH [2024] (X1316(**) 

SCENIC E-TECH [2023] (HCB)(**)

 
 
STATIC FRONT RADAR CALIBRATION (stationary 
vehicle with mirror) 
 
BMW 
5 [2023] (G60-G61-G68-G98-G99)X2 [2023] (U10) 
CITROEN 
JUMPER [2024] (U9) 
FIAT 
DUCATO [2022] (250) 
MINI 
COOPER [2023] (J01) 
COUNTRYMAN [2023] (U25) 
OPEL 
MOVANO C [2021] (U9) 
PEUGEOT 
BOXER [2024] (U9) 
TOYOTA 
PROACE MAX [2024] (MF) 
VAUXHALL 
MOVANO C [2021] (U9)

STATIC FRONT CAMERA CALIBRATION (stationary 
vehicle with target)

ABARTH 
600E [2024] 

ALPINE 
A290 [2025] (X1316) (*) (***)  

DR 
DR 5.0 [2020] 

DR 6.0 [2022] 

DR F35 [2020] 

PK8 [2022] 

KIA 
EV3 [2024](***)  

RENAULT 
4 E-TECH [2024](*) (***)  

5 E-TECH [2024] (X1316)(*) (***)  

MASTER IV [2024](*) (***)  

TALIANT [2021] (XJF)(*) (***)   

SKODA 
ELROQ [2024] (NY)(*)  

TOYOTA 

MIRAI [2015-2020] (JPD1)(*)  

VOLKSWAGEN 
ID.7 [2023](*) 

INITIALIZATION OF THE RAIN AND LIGHT 
SENSOR

CITROEN 
C5 AIRCROSS [2025] (CR3) 
LAND ROVER 
RANGE ROVER SPORT [2022] (L461)(**)

 

(*) CALIBRATION PERFORMED WITH A 1:1 DIGITAL TARGET 
    (KEYSTONE SYSTEM COMING SOON) 
 
(**) CALIBRATION CARRIED OUT VIA DOIP  

(***) CALIBRATION PERFORMED VIA REMOTE DIAGNOSTICS 
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Adjustments
AUDI - A3 [2020] (8Y)
EGR VALVE ADAPTATION / EXHAUST FLAP

GEAR NEUTRAL POSITION SENSOR ADAPTATION

PARTICULATE FILTER SYSTEM

SELF-LEARNING PARAMETERS RESET / FUNCTIONAL TEST

THROTTLE VALVE ADAPTATION

TRANSPORT MODE

AUDI - Q2 [2016] (GA)
GEAR NEUTRAL POSITION SENSOR ADAPTATION

PARTICULATE FILTER SYSTEM

SELF-LEARNING PARAMETERS RESET / FUNCTIONAL TEST

THROTTLE VALVE ADAPTATION

TRANSPORT MODE

AUDI - Q3 [2018] (3B)
EGR VALVE ADAPTATION / EXHAUST FLAP

PARTICULATE FILTER SYSTEM

SELF-LEARNING PARAMETERS RESET / FUNCTIONAL TEST

THROTTLE VALVE ADAPTATION

AUDI - Q7 [2020] (4M)
INJECTOR CODING

PARTICULATE FILTER SYSTEM

SELF-LEARNING PARAMETERS RESET / FUNCTIONAL TEST

THROTTLE VALVE ADAPTATION

AUDI - Q8 [2018] (4M)
INJECTOR CODING

PARTICULATE FILTER SYSTEM

SELF-LEARNING PARAMETERS RESET / FUNCTIONAL TEST

THROTTLE VALVE ADAPTATION

AUDI - TT [2014-2023] (8S)
EGR VALVE ADAPTATION / EXHAUST FLAP

PARTICULATE FILTER SYSTEM

SELF-LEARNING PARAMETERS RESET / FUNCTIONAL TEST

THROTTLE VALVE ADAPTATION

BENTLEY - BENTAYGA [2015] (4V)
INJECTOR CODING

PARTICULATE FILTER SYSTEM

SELF-LEARNING PARAMETERS RESET / FUNCTIONAL TEST

THROTTLE VALVE ADAPTATION

BMW - 1 [2024] (F70)
POWER STEERING TORQUE SENSOR CALIBRATION

STEERING WHEEL ANGLE CALIBRATION

BMW - 2 Active Tourer [2021] (U06)
INJECTOR CODING

PARTICULATE FILTER SYSTEM

POWER STEERING TORQUE SENSOR CALIBRATION

SELF-LEARNING PARAMETERS RESET / FUNCTIONAL TEST

STEERING WHEEL ANGLE CALIBRATION

THROTTLE VALVE ADAPTATION

BMW - I8 [2014-2020] (I12-I15)
AUTOMATIC GEARBOX: OIL LEVEL CHECK

GEAR NEUTRAL POSITION SENSOR ADAPTATION

SELF-LEARNING PARAMETERS RESET / FUNCTIONAL TEST

THROTTLE VALVE ADAPTATION

BMW - X1 [2022] (U11)
INJECTOR CODING

PARTICULATE FILTER SYSTEM

POWER STEERING TORQUE SENSOR CALIBRATION

SELF-LEARNING PARAMETERS RESET / FUNCTIONAL TEST

STEERING WHEEL ANGLE CALIBRATION

THROTTLE VALVE ADAPTATION

BMW - X2 [2023] (U10)
INJECTOR CODING

PARTICULATE FILTER SYSTEM

POWER STEERING TORQUE SENSOR CALIBRATION

SELF-LEARNING PARAMETERS RESET / FUNCTIONAL TEST

STEERING WHEEL ANGLE CALIBRATION

THROTTLE VALVE ADAPTATION

CITROEN - C5 AIRCROSS [2025] (CR3)
BATTERY REPLACEMENT

BRAKE CIRCUIT BLEEDING

BRAKE PADS REPLACING 

EGR VALVE ADAPTATION / EXHAUST FLAP
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CITROEN - C5 AIRCROSS [2025] (CR3)
HEADLIGHT ADJUSTMENT

INITIALIZATION OF THE RAIN AND LIGHT SENSOR

INJECTOR CODING

PARTICULATE FILTER SYSTEM

POWERWINDOWS INITIALIZING

REPLACEMENT OF ACCESSORIES BELT

REVERSIBLE ALTERNATOR REPLACEMENT

SELF-LEARNING PARAMETERS RESET / FUNCTIONAL TEST

SERVICE: RESET OF DIESEL MAINTENANCE INDICATOR

SERVICE: RESET OF PETROL MAINTENANCE INDICATOR

STEERING WHEEL ANGLE CALIBRATION

THROTTLE VALVE ADAPTATION

TRANSPORT MODE

CITROEN - JUMPY [2016] (K0)
ADDITIVE DIESEL CONTROL / AD BLUE

BATTERY REPLACEMENT

EGR VALVE ADAPTATION / EXHAUST FLAP

GEAR NEUTRAL POSITION SENSOR ADAPTATION

INJECTOR CODING

PARTICULATE FILTER SYSTEM

POWER ACCUMULATOR REPLACEMENT

REPLACEMENT OF ACCESSORIES BELT

REVERSIBLE ALTERNATOR REPLACEMENT

SELF-LEARNING PARAMETERS RESET / FUNCTIONAL TEST

THROTTLE VALVE ADAPTATION

CITROEN - SPACETOURER [2016] (K0)
ADDITIVE DIESEL CONTROL / AD BLUE

BATTERY REPLACEMENT

EGR VALVE ADAPTATION / EXHAUST FLAP

GEAR NEUTRAL POSITION SENSOR ADAPTATION

INJECTOR CODING

PARTICULATE FILTER SYSTEM

POWER ACCUMULATOR REPLACEMENT

REPLACEMENT OF ACCESSORIES BELT

REVERSIBLE ALTERNATOR REPLACEMENT

SELF-LEARNING PARAMETERS RESET / FUNCTIONAL TEST

THROTTLE VALVE ADAPTATION

CUPRA - FORMENTOR [2020] (KM)
TRANSPORT MODE

CUPRA - TERRAMAR [2025] (KP1)
TIRE SIZES PROGRAMMING

DACIA - DUSTER III [2024] (P1310)
BRAKE CIRCUIT BLEEDING

BRAKE PADS REPLACING 

ENGINE OIL SERVICE RESET

INJECTOR CODING

PARTICULATE FILTER SYSTEM

SELF-LEARNING PARAMETERS RESET / FUNCTIONAL TEST

STEERING WHEEL ANGLE CALIBRATION

THROTTLE VALVE ADAPTATION

TIRE SIZES PROGRAMMING

TPMS LEARNING PROCEDURE

FIAT - DOBLO` [2001-2010] (119-223)
ENGINE OIL SERVICE RESET

INJECTOR CODING

PARTICULATE FILTER SYSTEM

FIAT - DUCATO [1994-2002] (230)
INJECTOR CODING

FIAT - DUCATO [2022] (250)
ADDITIVE DIESEL CONTROL / AD BLUE

EGR VALVE ADAPTATION / EXHAUST FLAP

ENGINE OIL SERVICE RESET

GEAR NEUTRAL POSITION SENSOR ADAPTATION

INJECTOR CODING

PARTICULATE FILTER SYSTEM

SELF-LEARNING PARAMETERS RESET / FUNCTIONAL TEST

FIAT - FULLBACK [2016]
INJECTOR CODING

SELF-LEARNING PARAMETERS RESET / FUNCTIONAL TEST



2025.Q4 | 12.2025

Adjustments

FIAT - PANDA [2024]
BRAKE CIRCUIT BLEEDING

BRAKE PADS REPLACING 

TPMS LEARNING PROCEDURE

FORD - FOCUS IV [2018] (HM, HN, HP)
PARTICULATE FILTER SYSTEM

SELF-LEARNING PARAMETERS RESET / FUNCTIONAL TEST

FORD - KUGA [2020] (DFK)
ADDITIVE DIESEL CONTROL / AD BLUE

MONDEO [2014-2023] (CE)
ADDITIVE DIESEL CONTROL / AD BLUE

FORD - TOURNEO CONNECT [2022] (MPV)
ADDITIVE DIESEL CONTROL / AD BLUE

EGR VALVE ADAPTATION / EXHAUST FLAP

INJECTOR CODING

PARTICULATE FILTER SYSTEM

SELF-LEARNING PARAMETERS RESET / FUNCTIONAL TEST

THROTTLE VALVE ADAPTATION

HONDA - CR-V VI [2023] (RS)
BRAKE PADS REPLACING 

HONDA - HR-V [2021] (RV)
BRAKE PADS REPLACING 

HONDA - JAZZ V [2020] (GR)
BRAKE PADS REPLACING 

LAND ROVER - DISCOVERY SPORT [2014] (L550-LC)
ADDITIVE DIESEL CONTROL / AD BLUE

EGR VALVE ADAPTATION / EXHAUST FLAP

ENGINE OIL SERVICE RESET

INJECTOR CODING

PARTICULATE FILTER SYSTEM

SELF-LEARNING PARAMETERS RESET / FUNCTIONAL TEST

THROTTLE VALVE ADAPTATION

LAND ROVER - RANGE ROVER EVOQUE [2018] 
(L551)
ADDITIVE DIESEL CONTROL / AD BLUE

EGR VALVE ADAPTATION / EXHAUST FLAP

ENGINE OIL SERVICE RESET

INJECTOR CODING

PARTICULATE FILTER SYSTEM

SELF-LEARNING PARAMETERS RESET / FUNCTIONAL TEST

THROTTLE VALVE ADAPTATION

LAND ROVER - RANGE ROVER SPORT [2022] (L461)
BRAKE CIRCUIT BLEEDING

BRAKE PADS REPLACING 

HEADLIGHT ADJUSTMENT

INITIALIZATION OF THE RAIN AND LIGHT SENSOR

POWERWINDOWS INITIALIZING

STEERING WHEEL ANGLE CALIBRATION

TPMS LEARNING PROCEDURE

TRANSPORT MODE

LAND ROVER - RANGE ROVER VELAR [2017] (L560)
ADDITIVE DIESEL CONTROL / AD BLUE

EGR VALVE ADAPTATION / EXHAUST FLAP

ENGINE OIL SERVICE RESET

INJECTOR CODING

PARTICULATE FILTER SYSTEM

SELF-LEARNING PARAMETERS RESET / FUNCTIONAL TEST

THROTTLE VALVE ADAPTATION

LEXUS - RX [2022] (LA1-LH1)
BRAKE CIRCUIT BLEEDING

BRAKE PADS REPLACING 

TPMS LEARNING PROCEDURE

MERCEDES BENZ - AMG GT [2023] (C192)
SERVICE: RESET OF CNG MAINTENANCE INDICATOR

SERVICE: RESET OF DIESEL MAINTENANCE INDICATOR

SERVICE: RESET OF PETROL MAINTENANCE INDICATOR
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MERCEDES BENZ - C [2021] (206)
SERVICE: RESET OF CNG MAINTENANCE INDICATOR

SERVICE: RESET OF DIESEL MAINTENANCE INDICATOR

SERVICE: RESET OF PETROL MAINTENANCE INDICATOR

MERCEDES BENZ - CITAN [2021] (420)
STEERING WHEEL ANGLE CALIBRATION

MERCEDES BENZ - CLE [2023] (236)
SERVICE: RESET OF CNG MAINTENANCE INDICATOR

SERVICE: RESET OF DIESEL MAINTENANCE INDICATOR

SERVICE: RESET OF PETROL MAINTENANCE INDICATOR

MERCEDES BENZ - E [2023] (214)
SERVICE: RESET OF CNG MAINTENANCE INDICATOR

SERVICE: RESET OF DIESEL MAINTENANCE INDICATOR

SERVICE: RESET OF PETROL MAINTENANCE INDICATOR

MERCEDES BENZ - EQT [2024] (420)
STEERING WHEEL ANGLE CALIBRATION

MERCEDES BENZ - GLC [2022] (X254)
SERVICE: RESET OF CNG MAINTENANCE INDICATOR

SERVICE: RESET OF DIESEL MAINTENANCE INDICATOR

SERVICE: RESET OF PETROL MAINTENANCE INDICATOR

MERCEDES BENZ - SL [2022] (232)
SERVICE: RESET OF CNG MAINTENANCE INDICATOR

SERVICE: RESET OF DIESEL MAINTENANCE INDICATOR

SERVICE: RESET OF PETROL MAINTENANCE INDICATOR

MERCEDES BENZ - SPRINTER [2018] (907-910)
SERVICE: RESET OF DIESEL MAINTENANCE INDICATOR

SERVICE: RESET OF PETROL MAINTENANCE INDICATOR

MERCEDES BENZ - T [2022] (420)
STEERING WHEEL ANGLE CALIBRATION

MERCEDES BENZ - V [2014] (447)
SERVICE: RESET OF DIESEL MAINTENANCE INDICATOR

SERVICE: RESET OF PETROL MAINTENANCE INDICATOR

MG - MARVEL R [2021] (EP21)
TPMS LEARNING PROCEDURE

MG - MG5 [2020] (AP31)
TPMS LEARNING PROCEDURE

MINI - ACEMAN [2024] (J05)
POWER STEERING TORQUE SENSOR CALIBRATION

STEERING WHEEL ANGLE CALIBRATION

MINI - COOPER [2023] (J01)
POWER STEERING TORQUE SENSOR CALIBRATION

STEERING WHEEL ANGLE CALIBRATION

MINI - COUNTRYMAN [2023] (U25)
INJECTOR CODING

PARTICULATE FILTER SYSTEM

POWER STEERING TORQUE SENSOR CALIBRATION

SELF-LEARNING PARAMETERS RESET / FUNCTIONAL TEST

STEERING WHEEL ANGLE CALIBRATION

THROTTLE VALVE ADAPTATION

MINI - MINI [2024] (F66-F65)
INJECTOR CODING

PARTICULATE FILTER SYSTEM

POWER STEERING TORQUE SENSOR CALIBRATION

SELF-LEARNING PARAMETERS RESET / FUNCTIONAL TEST

STEERING WHEEL ANGLE CALIBRATION

THROTTLE VALVE ADAPTATION

MITSUBISHI - ECLIPSE CROSS [2025]
BRAKE CIRCUIT BLEEDING

BRAKE PADS REPLACING 

SERVICE: SETTING DATA

STEERING WHEEL ANGLE CALIBRATION

TIRE SIZES PROGRAMMING

TPMS LEARNING PROCEDURE

MITSUBISHI - GRANDIS [2025]
BRAKE CIRCUIT BLEEDING

BRAKE PADS REPLACING 

ENGINE OIL SERVICE RESET



2025.Q4 | 12.2025

Adjustments

MITSUBISHI - GRANDIS [2025]
PARTICULATE FILTER SYSTEM

SELF-LEARNING PARAMETERS RESET / FUNCTIONAL TEST

STEERING WHEEL ANGLE CALIBRATION

TIRE SIZES PROGRAMMING

TPMS LEARNING PROCEDURE

OPEL - MOVANO C [2021] (U9)
ADDITIVE DIESEL CONTROL / AD BLUE

EGR VALVE ADAPTATION / EXHAUST FLAP

ENGINE OIL SERVICE RESET

GEAR NEUTRAL POSITION SENSOR ADAPTATION

INJECTOR CODING

PARTICULATE FILTER SYSTEM

SELF-LEARNING PARAMETERS RESET / FUNCTIONAL TEST

STEERING WHEEL ANGLE CALIBRATION

TPMS LEARNING PROCEDURE

OPEL - VIVARO C [2019] (K0)
ADDITIVE DIESEL CONTROL / AD BLUE

BATTERY REPLACEMENT

EGR VALVE ADAPTATION / EXHAUST FLAP

GEAR NEUTRAL POSITION SENSOR ADAPTATION

INJECTOR CODING

PARTICULATE FILTER SYSTEM

POWER ACCUMULATOR REPLACEMENT

REPLACEMENT OF ACCESSORIES BELT

REVERSIBLE ALTERNATOR REPLACEMENT

SELF-LEARNING PARAMETERS RESET / FUNCTIONAL TEST

THROTTLE VALVE ADAPTATION

OPEL - ZAFIRA LIFE [2019] (K0)
ADDITIVE DIESEL CONTROL / AD BLUE

BATTERY REPLACEMENT

EGR VALVE ADAPTATION / EXHAUST FLAP

GEAR NEUTRAL POSITION SENSOR ADAPTATION

INJECTOR CODING

PARTICULATE FILTER SYSTEM

POWER ACCUMULATOR REPLACEMENT

REPLACEMENT OF ACCESSORIES BELT

REVERSIBLE ALTERNATOR REPLACEMENT

SELF-LEARNING PARAMETERS RESET / FUNCTIONAL TEST

THROTTLE VALVE ADAPTATION

PEUGEOT - 208 [2019] (UB_, UP_, UW_, UJ_)
BATTERY REPLACEMENT

EGR VALVE ADAPTATION / EXHAUST FLAP

INJECTOR CODING

PARTICULATE FILTER SYSTEM

REPLACEMENT OF ACCESSORIES BELT

REVERSIBLE ALTERNATOR REPLACEMENT

SELF-LEARNING PARAMETERS RESET / FUNCTIONAL TEST

THROTTLE VALVE ADAPTATION

PEUGEOT - BOXER [2024] (U9)
ADDITIVE DIESEL CONTROL / AD BLUE

BRAKE CIRCUIT BLEEDING

BRAKE PADS REPLACING 

EGR VALVE ADAPTATION / EXHAUST FLAP

ENGINE OIL SERVICE RESET

GEAR NEUTRAL POSITION SENSOR ADAPTATION

INJECTOR CODING

PARTICULATE FILTER SYSTEM

SELF-LEARNING PARAMETERS RESET / FUNCTIONAL TEST

SERVICE: RESET OF DIESEL MAINTENANCE INDICATOR

SERVICE: RESET OF PETROL MAINTENANCE INDICATOR

SERVICE: SETTING DATA

STEERING WHEEL ANGLE CALIBRATION

TPMS LEARNING PROCEDURE

TRANSPORT MODE

PEUGEOT - EXPERT [2016] (K0)
ADDITIVE DIESEL CONTROL / AD BLUE

BATTERY REPLACEMENT

EGR VALVE ADAPTATION / EXHAUST FLAP

GEAR NEUTRAL POSITION SENSOR ADAPTATION

INJECTOR CODING

PARTICULATE FILTER SYSTEM

POWER ACCUMULATOR REPLACEMENT

REPLACEMENT OF ACCESSORIES BELT
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PEUGEOT - EXPERT [2016] (K0)
REVERSIBLE ALTERNATOR REPLACEMENT

SELF-LEARNING PARAMETERS RESET / FUNCTIONAL TEST

THROTTLE VALVE ADAPTATION

PEUGEOT - TRAVELLER [2016] (K0)
ADDITIVE DIESEL CONTROL / AD BLUE

BATTERY REPLACEMENT

EGR VALVE ADAPTATION / EXHAUST FLAP

GEAR NEUTRAL POSITION SENSOR ADAPTATION

INJECTOR CODING

PARTICULATE FILTER SYSTEM

POWER ACCUMULATOR REPLACEMENT

REPLACEMENT OF ACCESSORIES BELT

REVERSIBLE ALTERNATOR REPLACEMENT

SELF-LEARNING PARAMETERS RESET / FUNCTIONAL TEST

THROTTLE VALVE ADAPTATION

RENAULT - AUSTRAL [2022] (XHN)
EGR VALVE ADAPTATION / EXHAUST FLAP

ENGINE OIL SERVICE RESET

INJECTOR CODING

KEY CODING

PARTICULATE FILTER SYSTEM

SELF-LEARNING PARAMETERS RESET / FUNCTIONAL TEST

THROTTLE VALVE ADAPTATION

RENAULT - CAPTUR II PH02 [2024] (HJB)
INJECTOR CODING

PARTICULATE FILTER SYSTEM

SELF-LEARNING PARAMETERS RESET / FUNCTIONAL TEST

THROTTLE VALVE ADAPTATION

TPMS LEARNING PROCEDURE

RENAULT - ESPACE VI [2023] (RHN)
EGR VALVE ADAPTATION / EXHAUST FLAP

INJECTOR CODING

KEY CODING

PARTICULATE FILTER SYSTEM

SELF-LEARNING PARAMETERS RESET / FUNCTIONAL TEST

THROTTLE VALVE ADAPTATION

RENAULT - KANGOO III [2021] (XFK)
ADDITIVE DIESEL CONTROL / AD BLUE

BRAKE PADS REPLACING 

EGR VALVE ADAPTATION / EXHAUST FLAP

INJECTOR CODING

PARTICULATE FILTER SYSTEM

SELF-LEARNING PARAMETERS RESET / FUNCTIONAL TEST

THROTTLE VALVE ADAPTATION

TRANSPORT MODE

RENAULT - RAFALE [2023] (DHN)
BRAKE CIRCUIT BLEEDING

BRAKE PADS REPLACING 

EGR VALVE ADAPTATION / EXHAUST FLAP

ENGINE OIL SERVICE RESET

INJECTOR CODING

KEY CODING

PARTICULATE FILTER SYSTEM

SELF-LEARNING PARAMETERS RESET / FUNCTIONAL TEST

STEERING WHEEL ANGLE CALIBRATION

THROTTLE VALVE ADAPTATION

TIRE SIZES PROGRAMMING

TPMS LEARNING PROCEDURE

RENAULT - SCENIC E-TECH [2023] (HCB)
BRAKE CIRCUIT BLEEDING

BRAKE PADS REPLACING 

STEERING WHEEL ANGLE CALIBRATION

TIRE SIZES PROGRAMMING

TPMS LEARNING PROCEDURE

RENAULT - SYMBIOZ [2023] (DJB)
BRAKE CIRCUIT BLEEDING

BRAKE PADS REPLACING 

ENGINE OIL SERVICE RESET

PARTICULATE FILTER SYSTEM

SELF-LEARNING PARAMETERS RESET / FUNCTIONAL TEST

STEERING WHEEL ANGLE CALIBRATION

TIRE SIZES PROGRAMMING

TPMS LEARNING PROCEDURE
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SEAT - ALHAMBRA [2011-2020] (7N)
ADDITIVE DIESEL CONTROL / AD BLUE

EGR VALVE ADAPTATION / EXHAUST FLAP

GEAR NEUTRAL POSITION SENSOR ADAPTATION

INJECTOR CODING

PARTICULATE FILTER SYSTEM

SELF-LEARNING PARAMETERS RESET / FUNCTIONAL TEST

THROTTLE VALVE ADAPTATION

TRANSPORT MODE

SEAT - ATECA [2016] (KH)
GEAR NEUTRAL POSITION SENSOR ADAPTATION

PARTICULATE FILTER SYSTEM

SELF-LEARNING PARAMETERS RESET / FUNCTIONAL TEST

THROTTLE VALVE ADAPTATION

TRANSPORT MODE

SEAT - LEON [2020] (KL)
GEAR NEUTRAL POSITION SENSOR ADAPTATION

PARTICULATE FILTER SYSTEM

SELF-LEARNING PARAMETERS RESET / FUNCTIONAL TEST

THROTTLE VALVE ADAPTATION

TRANSPORT MODE

SKODA - KAROQ [2017] (NU)
GEAR NEUTRAL POSITION SENSOR ADAPTATION

PARTICULATE FILTER SYSTEM

SELF-LEARNING PARAMETERS RESET / FUNCTIONAL TEST

THROTTLE VALVE ADAPTATION

TRANSPORT MODE

SKODA - KODIAQ II [2023] (PS7)
TIRE SIZES PROGRAMMING

TRANSPORT MODE

SKODA - OCTAVIA [2020] (NX)
GEAR NEUTRAL POSITION SENSOR ADAPTATION

PARTICULATE FILTER SYSTEM

SELF-LEARNING PARAMETERS RESET / FUNCTIONAL TEST

THROTTLE VALVE ADAPTATION

TRANSPORT MODE

SKODA - SUPERB IV [2023] (NZ)
TIRE SIZES PROGRAMMING

TRANSPORT MODE

TOYOTA - PROACE MAX [2024] (MF)
ADDITIVE DIESEL CONTROL / AD BLUE

BRAKE CIRCUIT BLEEDING

BRAKE PADS REPLACING 

EGR VALVE ADAPTATION / EXHAUST FLAP

ENGINE OIL SERVICE RESET

GEAR NEUTRAL POSITION SENSOR ADAPTATION

INJECTOR CODING

PARTICULATE FILTER SYSTEM

SELF-LEARNING PARAMETERS RESET / FUNCTIONAL TEST

SERVICE: RESET OF DIESEL MAINTENANCE INDICATOR

SERVICE: RESET OF PETROL MAINTENANCE INDICATOR

SERVICE: SETTING DATA

STEERING WHEEL ANGLE CALIBRATION

TPMS LEARNING PROCEDURE

TRANSPORT MODE

VAUXHALL - MOVANO C [2021] (U9)
ADDITIVE DIESEL CONTROL / AD BLUE

BRAKE CIRCUIT BLEEDING

BRAKE PADS REPLACING 

EGR VALVE ADAPTATION / EXHAUST FLAP

ENGINE OIL SERVICE RESET

GEAR NEUTRAL POSITION SENSOR ADAPTATION

INJECTOR CODING

PARTICULATE FILTER SYSTEM

SELF-LEARNING PARAMETERS RESET / FUNCTIONAL TEST

SERVICE: RESET OF DIESEL MAINTENANCE INDICATOR

SERVICE: RESET OF PETROL MAINTENANCE INDICATOR

SERVICE: SETTING DATA

STEERING WHEEL ANGLE CALIBRATION

TPMS LEARNING PROCEDURE

TRANSPORT MODE

VOLKSWAGEN - CADDY V [2020] (SB)
ADDITIVE DIESEL CONTROL / AD BLUE

EGR VALVE ADAPTATION / EXHAUST FLAP

INJECTOR CODING
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VOLKSWAGEN - CADDY V [2020] (SB)
PARTICULATE FILTER SYSTEM

SELF-LEARNING PARAMETERS RESET / FUNCTIONAL TEST

THROTTLE VALVE ADAPTATION

VOLKSWAGEN - CARAVELLE T6 [2015-2020] (SG)
ADDITIVE DIESEL CONTROL / AD BLUE

EGR VALVE ADAPTATION / EXHAUST FLAP

INJECTOR CODING

PARTICULATE FILTER SYSTEM

SELF-LEARNING PARAMETERS RESET / FUNCTIONAL TEST

THROTTLE VALVE ADAPTATION

TRANSPORT MODE

VOLKSWAGEN - CARAVELLE T6.1 [2020] (SG)
ADDITIVE DIESEL CONTROL / AD BLUE

EGR VALVE ADAPTATION / EXHAUST FLAP

INJECTOR CODING

PARTICULATE FILTER SYSTEM

SELF-LEARNING PARAMETERS RESET / FUNCTIONAL TEST

THROTTLE VALVE ADAPTATION

TRANSPORT MODE

VOLKSWAGEN - GOLF VIII [2020] (CD)
GEAR NEUTRAL POSITION SENSOR ADAPTATION

PARTICULATE FILTER SYSTEM

SELF-LEARNING PARAMETERS RESET / FUNCTIONAL TEST

THROTTLE VALVE ADAPTATION

TRANSPORT MODE

VOLKSWAGEN - MULTIVAN T4 [1997-2003] (7D)
SELF-LEARNING PARAMETERS RESET / FUNCTIONAL TEST

THROTTLE VALVE ADAPTATION

VOLKSWAGEN - MULTIVAN T6 [2015-2019] (SG)
ADDITIVE DIESEL CONTROL / AD BLUE

EGR VALVE ADAPTATION / EXHAUST FLAP

INJECTOR CODING

PARTICULATE FILTER SYSTEM

SELF-LEARNING PARAMETERS RESET / FUNCTIONAL TEST

THROTTLE VALVE ADAPTATION

TRANSPORT MODE

VOLKSWAGEN - MULTIVAN T6.1 [2019-2021] (SG)
ADDITIVE DIESEL CONTROL / AD BLUE

EGR VALVE ADAPTATION / EXHAUST FLAP

INJECTOR CODING

PARTICULATE FILTER SYSTEM

SELF-LEARNING PARAMETERS RESET / FUNCTIONAL TEST

THROTTLE VALVE ADAPTATION

TRANSPORT MODE

VOLKSWAGEN - PASSAT [2023] (CJ)
TIRE SIZES PROGRAMMING

TRANSPORT MODE

VOLKSWAGEN - SHARAN [2010-2023] (7N)
ADDITIVE DIESEL CONTROL / AD BLUE

EGR VALVE ADAPTATION / EXHAUST FLAP

GEAR NEUTRAL POSITION SENSOR ADAPTATION

INJECTOR CODING

PARTICULATE FILTER SYSTEM

SELF-LEARNING PARAMETERS RESET / FUNCTIONAL TEST

THROTTLE VALVE ADAPTATION

TRANSPORT MODE

VOLKSWAGEN - TAYRON [2024] (0D)
GEAR NEUTRAL POSITION SENSOR ADAPTATION

INJECTOR CODING

PARTICULATE FILTER SYSTEM

SELF-LEARNING PARAMETERS RESET / FUNCTIONAL TEST

THROTTLE VALVE ADAPTATION

TIRE SIZES PROGRAMMING

TRANSPORT MODE

VOLKSWAGEN - TIGUAN [2023] (CT1)
GEAR NEUTRAL POSITION SENSOR ADAPTATION

PARTICULATE FILTER SYSTEM

SELF-LEARNING PARAMETERS RESET / FUNCTIONAL TEST

THROTTLE VALVE ADAPTATION

TIRE SIZES PROGRAMMING

TRANSPORT MODE
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VOLKSWAGEN - TOUAREG [2017] (CR)
INJECTOR CODING

PARTICULATE FILTER SYSTEM

SELF-LEARNING PARAMETERS RESET / FUNCTIONAL TEST

THROTTLE VALVE ADAPTATION

VOLKSWAGEN - TRANSPORTER T6 [2015-2020] 
(SG)
ADDITIVE DIESEL CONTROL / AD BLUE

EGR VALVE ADAPTATION / EXHAUST FLAP

INJECTOR CODING

PARTICULATE FILTER SYSTEM

SELF-LEARNING PARAMETERS RESET / FUNCTIONAL TEST

THROTTLE VALVE ADAPTATION

TRANSPORT MODE

VOLKSWAGEN - TRANSPORTER T6.1 [2020-2024] 
(SG)
ADDITIVE DIESEL CONTROL / AD BLUE

EGR VALVE ADAPTATION / EXHAUST FLAP

INJECTOR CODING

PARTICULATE FILTER SYSTEM

SELF-LEARNING PARAMETERS RESET / FUNCTIONAL TEST

THROTTLE VALVE ADAPTATION

TRANSPORT MODE

VOLKSWAGEN - T-ROC I [2017-2025] (A1-D1)
GEAR NEUTRAL POSITION SENSOR ADAPTATION

PARTICULATE FILTER SYSTEM

SELF-LEARNING PARAMETERS RESET / FUNCTIONAL TEST

THROTTLE VALVE ADAPTATION

TRANSPORT MODE

VOLVO - S60 [2010-2018] (134)
EGR VALVE ADAPTATION / EXHAUST FLAP

ENGINE OIL SERVICE RESET

GEAR NEUTRAL POSITION SENSOR ADAPTATION

PARTICULATE FILTER SYSTEM

SELF-LEARNING PARAMETERS RESET / FUNCTIONAL TEST

THROTTLE VALVE ADAPTATION

VOLVO - S80 [2006-2016] (124)
EGR VALVE ADAPTATION / EXHAUST FLAP

ENGINE OIL SERVICE RESET

GEAR NEUTRAL POSITION SENSOR ADAPTATION

PARTICULATE FILTER SYSTEM

SELF-LEARNING PARAMETERS RESET / FUNCTIONAL TEST

VOLVO - V60 [2010-2018] (155, 157)
EGR VALVE ADAPTATION / EXHAUST FLAP

ENGINE OIL SERVICE RESET

GEAR NEUTRAL POSITION SENSOR ADAPTATION

PARTICULATE FILTER SYSTEM

SELF-LEARNING PARAMETERS RESET / FUNCTIONAL TEST

THROTTLE VALVE ADAPTATION

VOLVO - V70 [2007-2015] (135)
EGR VALVE ADAPTATION / EXHAUST FLAP

ENGINE OIL SERVICE RESET

GEAR NEUTRAL POSITION SENSOR ADAPTATION

PARTICULATE FILTER SYSTEM

SELF-LEARNING PARAMETERS RESET / FUNCTIONAL TEST

VOLVO - XC60 [2008-2017] (156)
EGR VALVE ADAPTATION / EXHAUST FLAP

ENGINE OIL SERVICE RESET

GEAR NEUTRAL POSITION SENSOR ADAPTATION

PARTICULATE FILTER SYSTEM

SELF-LEARNING PARAMETERS RESET / FUNCTIONAL TEST

VOLVO - XC70 [2008-2015] (136)
EGR VALVE ADAPTATION / EXHAUST FLAP

ENGINE OIL SERVICE RESET

GEAR NEUTRAL POSITION SENSOR ADAPTATION

PARTICULATE FILTER SYSTEM

SELF-LEARNING PARAMETERS RESET / FUNCTIONAL TEST
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ALPINE - A290 [2025] (X1316)
POWERSTEERING

SRS (AIRBAG)

UNDERHOOD ELECTRICAL MODULE

AUDI - A3 [2020] (8Y)
BATTERY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM MHEV

EFI (ELECTRONIC PETROL INJECTION)

AUDI - Q2 [2016] (GA)
EFI (ELECTRONIC PETROL INJECTION)

AUDI - Q7 [2020] (4M)
EFI (ELECTRONIC PETROL INJECTION)

AUDI - Q8 [2018] (4M)
EFI (ELECTRONIC PETROL INJECTION)

BENTLEY - BENTAYGA [2015] 
(4V)
EFI (ELECTRONIC PETROL INJECTION)

BMW - 1 [2024] (F70)
FUEL SYSTEM

POWERSTEERING

BMW - 2 Active Tourer [2021] 
(U06)
EFI (ELECTRONIC PETROL INJECTION)

FUEL SYSTEM

POWERSTEERING

BMW - 5 [2023] (G60-G61-G68-
G98-G99)
FUEL SYSTEM

BMW - X1 [2022] (U11)
EFI (ELECTRONIC PETROL INJECTION)

FUEL SYSTEM

POWERSTEERING

BMW - X2 [2023] (U10)
EFI (ELECTRONIC PETROL INJECTION)

FUEL SYSTEM

POWERSTEERING

BMW - X3 [2024] (G45)
FUEL SYSTEM

BMW - X7 [2019] (G07)
FUEL SYSTEM

BMW - XM [2022] (G09)
FUEL SYSTEM

CITROEN - C3 [2024] (CC_, CB_)
CENTRAL CONSOLE

CUPRA - FORMENTOR [2020] 
(KM)
BATTERY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM MHEV

CUPRA - TAVASCAN [2023] (KR1)
DASHBOARD

CUPRA - TERRAMAR [2025] 
(KP1)
FRONT CORNER RADAR

LANE CHANGE ASSIST (BLIND SPOT)

PARKING ASSISTANCE SYSTEM

DACIA - DUSTER III [2024] 
(P1310)
ABS

BATTERY PACK

CHARGER SYSTEM

EFI (ELECTRONIC PETROL INJECTION)

ELECTRONIC SENSORS SYSTEM

PARKING ASSISTANCE SYSTEM

POWERSTEERING

SRS (AIRBAG)

UNDERHOOD ELECTRICAL MODULE

EVO - CROSS 4 [2022]
CENTRAL GATEWAY

FIAT - PANDA [2024]
ABS

CENTRAL CONSOLE

HONDA - CR-V VI [2023] (RS)
POWERSTEERING

HONDA - HR-V [2021] (RV)
POWERSTEERING

HONDA - JAZZ V [2020] (GR)
POWERSTEERING

LAND ROVER - RANGE ROVER 
SPORT [2022] (L461)
ABS

AIR CONDITIONING

AUTOMATIC GEARBOX

BATTERY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM MHEV

BODY COMPUTER

CENTRAL GATEWAY

DOORS SYSTEM

PARKING ASSISTANCE SYSTEM

SRS (AIRBAG)

TRANSFER CASE

LEXUS - GX [2024] (J250)
CRUISE CONTROL

LEXUS - RX [2022] (LA1-LH1)
ABS

HYBRID CONTROL SYSTEM

TYRE PRESSURE MONITORING SYSTEM 

(TPMS)
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MERCEDES BENZ - AMG GT 
[2023] (C192)
DASHBOARD

RADAR

MERCEDES BENZ - C [2021] 
(206)
DASHBOARD

RADAR

MERCEDES BENZ - CITAN 
[2021] (420)
AIR CONDITIONING

MULTIFUNCTIONAL STEERING WHEEL

PARKING ASSISTANCE SYSTEM

POWERSTEERING

SRS (AIRBAG)

UNDERHOOD ELECTRICAL MODULE

MERCEDES BENZ - CLE [2023] 
(236)
DASHBOARD

RADAR

MERCEDES BENZ - E [2023] 
(214)
DASHBOARD

RADAR

MERCEDES BENZ - EQE [2021] 
(295)
RADAR

MERCEDES BENZ - EQE SUV 
[2022] (294)
RADAR

MERCEDES BENZ - EQS [2021] 
(297)
RADAR

MERCEDES BENZ - EQS SUV 
[2022] (296)
RADAR

MERCEDES BENZ - EQT [2024] 
(420)
AIR CONDITIONING

MULTIFUNCTIONAL STEERING WHEEL

PARKING ASSISTANCE SYSTEM

POWERSTEERING

SRS (AIRBAG)

UNDERHOOD ELECTRICAL MODULE

MERCEDES BENZ - GLC [2022] 
(X254)
DASHBOARD

RADAR

MERCEDES BENZ - S [2020] 
(223)
RADAR

MERCEDES BENZ - SL [2022] 
(232)
DASHBOARD

RADAR

MERCEDES BENZ - T [2022] 
(420)
AIR CONDITIONING

MULTIFUNCTIONAL STEERING WHEEL

PARKING ASSISTANCE SYSTEM

POWERSTEERING

SRS (AIRBAG)

UNDERHOOD ELECTRICAL MODULE

MG - MG5 [2020] (AP31)
TRACTION CONTROL

MINI - ACEMAN [2024] (J05)
POWERSTEERING

MINI - COOPER [2023] (J01)
POWERSTEERING

EFI (ELECTRONIC PETROL INJECTION)

FUEL SYSTEM

POWERSTEERING

MINI - MINI [2024] (F66-F65)
EFI (ELECTRONIC PETROL INJECTION)

FUEL SYSTEM

POWERSTEERING

MITSUBISHI - ECLIPSE CROSS 
[2025]
ABS

ELECTRONIC SENSORS SYSTEM

PARKING ASSISTANCE SYSTEM

SRS (AIRBAG)

UNDERHOOD ELECTRICAL MODULE

MITSUBISHI - GRANDIS [2025]
ABS

BATTERY PACK

EFI (ELECTRONIC PETROL INJECTION)

ELECTRONIC SENSORS SYSTEM

PARKING ASSISTANCE SYSTEM

SRS (AIRBAG)

UNDERHOOD ELECTRICAL MODULE
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RENAULT - 5 E-TECH [2024] 
(X1316)
POWERSTEERING

SRS (AIRBAG)

UNDERHOOD ELECTRICAL MODULE

RENAULT - AUSTRAL [2022] 
(XHN)
EFI (ELECTRONIC PETROL INJECTION)

RENAULT - CAPTUR II PH02 
[2024] (HJB)
EFI (ELECTRONIC PETROL INJECTION)

PARKING ASSISTANCE SYSTEM

SRS (AIRBAG)

UNDERHOOD ELECTRICAL MODULE

RENAULT - ESPACE VI [2023] 
(RHN)
EFI (ELECTRONIC PETROL INJECTION)

RENAULT - KANGOO III [2021] 
(XFK)
ABS

EDI (ELECTRONIC DIESEL INJECTION)

RENAULT - RAFALE [2023] (DHN)
ABS

BATTERY PACK

CHARGER SYSTEM

EFI (ELECTRONIC PETROL INJECTION)

ELECTRONIC SENSORS SYSTEM

PARKING ASSISTANCE SYSTEM

SRS (AIRBAG)

RENAULT - RAFALE [2023] (DHN)
UNDERHOOD ELECTRICAL MODULE

RENAULT - SCENIC E-TECH 
[2023] (HCB)
ABS

ELECTRONIC SENSORS SYSTEM

PARKING ASSISTANCE SYSTEM

SRS (AIRBAG)

UNDERHOOD ELECTRICAL MODULE

RENAULT - SYMBIOZ [2023] 
(DJB)
ABS

BATTERY PACK

CHARGER SYSTEM

EFI (ELECTRONIC PETROL INJECTION)

ELECTRONIC SENSORS SYSTEM

PARKING ASSISTANCE SYSTEM

SRS (AIRBAG)

UNDERHOOD ELECTRICAL MODULE

SEAT - ALHAMBRA [2011-2020] 
(7N)
EFI (ELECTRONIC PETROL INJECTION)

SEAT - ATECA [2016] (KH)
EFI (ELECTRONIC PETROL INJECTION)

SEAT - LEON [2020] (KL)
BATTERY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM MHEV

EFI (ELECTRONIC PETROL INJECTION)

SKODA - KAROQ [2017] (NU)
EFI (ELECTRONIC PETROL INJECTION)

SKODA - KODIAQ II [2023] (PS7)
BATTERY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM MHEV

FRONT CORNER RADAR

LANE CHANGE ASSIST (BLIND SPOT)

PARKING ASSISTANCE SYSTEM

SKODA - OCTAVIA [2020] (NX)
BATTERY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM MHEV

EFI (ELECTRONIC PETROL INJECTION)

SKODA - SUPERB IV [2023] (NZ)
BATTERY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM MHEV

FRONT CORNER RADAR

LANE CHANGE ASSIST (BLIND SPOT)

PARKING ASSISTANCE SYSTEM

TOYOTA - LAND CRUISER [2023] 
(J250)
CRUISE CONTROL

VOLKSWAGEN - GOLF VIII [2020] 
(CD)
BATTERY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM MHEV

VOLKSWAGEN - GOLF VIII [2020] (CD)

EFI (ELECTRONIC PETROL INJECTION)

VOLKSWAGEN - PASSAT [2023] 
(CJ)
BATTERY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM MHEV

FRONT CORNER RADAR

LANE CHANGE ASSIST (BLIND SPOT)

PARKING ASSISTANCE SYSTEM

VOLKSWAGEN - SHARAN [2010-
2023] (7N)
EFI (ELECTRONIC PETROL INJECTION)

VOLKSWAGEN - TAYRON [2024] 
(0D)
BATTERY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM MHEV

FRONT CORNER RADAR

LANE CHANGE ASSIST (BLIND SPOT)

PARKING ASSISTANCE SYSTEM



2025.Q4 | 12.2025

New content on already 
issued systems

VOLKSWAGEN - TIGUAN [2023] (CT1)
BATTERY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM MHEV

EFI (ELECTRONIC PETROL INJECTION)

FRONT CORNER RADAR

LANE CHANGE ASSIST (BLIND SPOT)

PARKING ASSISTANCE SYSTEM

VOLKSWAGEN - TOUAREG [2017] (CR)
EFI (ELECTRONIC PETROL INJECTION)

VOLKSWAGEN - T-ROC I [2017-2025] (A1-D1)
EFI (ELECTRONIC PETROL INJECTION)

EFI (Iniezione elettronica benzina)

System monitoraggio batteria MHEV
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MODEL SYSTEM
FAULTS  

READING 
AND  

ERASURE

PARAME-
TERS 
AND  

STATUS  
READING

ACTIVATI-
ONS

ADJUST-
MENTS DOIP TechPRO®2

ABARTHABARTH

> 600e [2024] Camera Control Module + + + +

Radar + + + +

ALPINEALPINE
> A290 [2025] (X1316) Air Conditioning + + + + +

Camera Control Module + + + +

Powersteering + + + + +

Radar + + + +

Srs (Airbag) + + + +

Underhood Electrical Module + + + + +

AUDIAUDI
> A1 [2018] (GB) Doors System + + + + ++ +

A1 [2018] (GB)A1 [2018] (GB) Emergency Call Module (E-Call) + + + + ++ +

Multimedia Systems + + + + +

Powersteering + + + + +

> A3 [2012-2019] (8V) Efi (Electronic Petrol Injection) + + + +

Electric Vehicle Warning Sounds + + + + +

Emergency Call Module (E-Call) + + + + +

Multimedia Systems + + + + +

Start/Stop Function + + + + +

> A3 [2020] (8Y) Anti-Theft System + + + + +

Battery Control System + + + + +

Battery Management System Mhev + + + +

Doors System + + + + +

Efi (Electronic Petrol Injection) + + + + +

Emergency Call Module (E-Call) + + + + +

Lights System + + ++ + +

Multimedia Systems + + + + +

Parking Assistance System + + + + +

Seat System + + + + +

Start/Stop Function + + + + +

Structure Borne Sound Actuator + + + + +

> A4 [2015] (8W) Battery Control System + + + + +

Cruise Control + + + + +

Dcdc Converter Mhev + + + + +

Doors System + + + + +

Edi (Electronic Diesel Injection) + + + + +

Efi (Electronic Petrol Injection) + + + + +

Electric Vehicle Warning Sounds + + + + +

Energy Recovery System Mhev + + + + +

Lights System + + + + +

Multimedia Systems + + + + +

Selective Catalytic Nox Reducer + + + + +

Structure Borne Sound Actuator + + + + +
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AUDIAUDI
> A5 [2016-2024] (F5) Active Steering Wheel + + + + +

Cruise Control + + + + +

Differential Lock + + + + +

Edi (Electronic Diesel Injection) + + + + +

Efi (Electronic Petrol Injection) + + + + +

Head Up Display System + + + + +

Lights System + + + + +

Multimedia Systems + + + + +

Seat System + + + + +

Selective Catalytic Nox Reducer + + + + +

Start/Stop Function + + + + +

Steering Angle Sensor + + + + +

Structure Borne Sound Actuator + + + + +

Tyre Pressure Monitoring System (Tpms) + + + + +

> A5 [2024] (FU) Abs + + + + +

Ambient Lighting Management Module + + + + +

Anti-Theft System + + + + +

Application Server + + + + +

Automatic Gearbox + + + + +

Auxiliary Heating + + + + +

Battery Control System + + + + +

Cabin Electrical Module + + + + +

Camera Control Module + + + + +

Central Gateway + + + + +

Chassis Control Module + + + + +

Comfort System + + + + +

Cruise Control + + + + +

Dashboard + + + + +

Dcdc Converter Mhev + + + + +

Differential Lock + + + + +

Doors System + + + + +

Driver Monitoring System Camera + + + + +

Edi (Electronic Diesel Injection) + + + + +

Efi (Electronic Petrol Injection) + + + + +

Electronic Central Electrics System + + + + +

Emergency Call Module (E-Call) + + + + +

Energy Recovery System Mhev + + + + +

Four Wheel Drive (4wd) + + + + +

Front Corner Radar + + + + +

Gear Selection Module + + + + +

Head Up Display System + + + + +

Lane Change Assist (Blind Spot) + + + + +

Lights System + + + + +

Low Voltage Distribution Management 
Module + + + + +

Multifunctional Steering Wheel + + + + +

Multimedia Systems + + + + +

Parking Assistance System + + + + +

Powersteering + + + + +
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AUDIAUDI
> A5 [2024] (FU) Radio Frequency Receiver + + + + +

Roof Control Unit + + + + +

Seat System + + + + +

Srs (Airbag) + + + + +

Steering Control Unit + + + + +

Thermal Management + + + + +

Tyre Pressure Monitoring System (Tpms) + + + + +

> A6 [2017-2025] (4A) Active Steering Wheel + + + + +

Battery Control System + + + + +

Comfort System + + + + +

Differential Lock + + + + +

Doors System + + + + +

Edi (Electronic Diesel Injection) + + + + +

Efi (Electronic Petrol Injection) + + + + +

Energy Recovery System Mhev + + + + +

Multimedia Systems + + + + +

Parking Assistance System + + + + +

Seat System + + + + +

Selective Catalytic Nox Reducer + + + + +

Structure Borne Sound Actuator + + + + +

Tyre Pressure Monitoring System (Tpms) + + + + +

> A6 [2025] (4L) Abs + + + + +

Ambient Lighting Management Module + + + + +

Anti-Theft System + + + + +

Application Server + + + + +

Automatic Gearbox + + + + +

Auxiliary Heating + + + + +

Battery Control System + + + + +

Cabin Electrical Module + + + + +

Camera Control Module + + + + +

Central Gateway + + + + +

Chassis Control Module + + + + +

Comfort System + + + + +

Cruise Control + + + + +

Dashboard + + + + +

Dcdc Converter Mhev + + + + +

Differential Lock + + + + +

Doors System + + + + +

Driver Monitoring System Camera + + + + +

Edi (Electronic Diesel Injection) + + + + +

Efi (Electronic Petrol Injection) + + + + +

Electronic Central Electrics System + + + + +

Emergency Call Module (E-Call) + + + + +

Energy Recovery System Mhev + + + + +

Four Wheel Drive (4wd) + + + + +

Front Corner Radar + + + + +

*DoIP ( diagnostics over Internet Protocol ):
 Vehicle diagnostics on DoIP protocol requires use of DoIP SMART adapter
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AUDIAUDI
> A6 e-tron [2024] (GH) Abs + + + + +

Battery Pack + + + + +

Camera Control Module + + + + +

Central Gateway + + + + +

Charger System + + + + +

Chassis Control Module + + + + +

Comfort System + + + + +

Dashboard + + + + +

Dcdc Converter + + + + +

Doors System + + + + +

Electric Motor + + + + +

Electric Vehicle Warning Sounds + + + + +

Electronic Central Electrics System + + + + +

Emergency Call Module (E-Call) + + + + +

Front Corner Radar + + + + +

Gear Selection Module + + + + +

Lane Change Assist (Blind Spot) + + + + +

Lights System + + + + +

Motor Generator + + + + +

Multimedia SystemsMultimedia Systems + + + + +

Parking Assistance System + + + + +

Powersteering + + + + +

Srs (Airbag) + + + + +

Steering Control Unit + + + + +

Steering Lock + + + + +

Thermal Management + + + + +

> A7 [2017] (4K) Abs + + + + +

Battery Pack + + + + +

Camera Control Module + + + + +

Central Gateway + + + + +

Charger System + + + + +

Chassis Control Module + + + + +

Comfort System + + + + +

Dashboard + + + + +

Dcdc Converter + + ++ + +

Doors System + + + + +

Electric Motor + + + + +

Electric Vehicle Warning Sounds + + + + +

Electronic Central Electrics System + + + + +

Emergency Call Module (E-Call) + + + + +

Front Corner Radar + + + + +

Gear Selection Module + + + + +

Lane Change Assist (Blind Spot) + + + + +

Lights System + + + + +

Motor Generator + + + + +

Multimedia Systems + + + + +

Parking Assistance System + + + + +
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AUDIAUDI
> A8 [2017] (4N) Active Role Stability System + + + + +

Active Steering Wheel + + + + +
Auxiliary Heating + + + + +
Battery Control System + + + + +
Comfort System + + + + +
Differential Lock + + + + +
Edi (Electronic Diesel Injection) + + + + +
Efi (Electronic Petrol Injection) + + + + +
Emergency Call Module (E-Call) + + + + +
Energy Recovery System Mhev + ++ + + +
Gear Selection Module + + + + +
Lights System + + + + +
Multifunction Display + + + + +
Multimedia Systems + + + + +
Parking Assistance System + + + + +
Seat System + + + + +
Selective Catalytic Nox Reducer + + + + +
Structure Borne Sound Actuator + + + + +

> E-TRON [2018] External Mirror + + + + +
Multimedia Systems + + + + +
Seat System + + + + +
Tow Bar + + + + +

> E-TRON GT [2021] Air Conditioning + + + + +
Differential Lock + + + + +
Electric Motor + + + + +
Gear Selection Module + + + + +
Head Up Display System + + + + +
Multimedia Systems + + + + +
Night Vision + + + + +
Structure Borne Sound Actuator + + + + +
Tyre Pressure Monitoring System (Tpms) + + +++ + +

> Q2 [2016] (GA) Efi (Electronic Petrol Injection) + + + + +
Emergency Call Module (E-Call) + + + + +
Four Wheel Drive (4wd) + + + +
Lights System + + + + +
Multimedia Systems + + + + +
Parking Assistance System + + + + +
Start/Stop Function + + + + +
Structure Borne Sound Actuator + + + + +

> Q3 [2018] (3B) Battery Pack + + + + +
Brake Assist + + + + +
Charger System + + + + +
Edi (Electronic Diesel Injection) + + + +
Efi (Electronic Petrol Injection) + + + + +

*DoIP ( diagnostics over Internet Protocol ):
 Vehicle diagnostics on DoIP protocol requires use of DoIP SMART adapter
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AUDIAUDI
> Q3 [2018] (3B) Electric Vehicle Warning Sounds + + + + +

Electronic Central Electrics System + + + + +
Emergency Call Module (E-Call) + + + + +
Four Wheel Drive (4wd) + + + +
Lights System + + + + +
Motor Generator + + + + +
Multimedia Systems + + + + +
Parking Assistance System + + + + +
Start/Stop Function + + + + +
Structure Borne Sound Actuator + + + + +

> Q4 e-tron [2021] (F4) Anti-Theft System + + + + +

Application Server + + + + +
Charger System + + + + +
Doors System + + + + +
Emergency Call Module (E-Call) + + + + +
Head Up Display System + + + + +
Parking Assistance System + + + + +
Seat System + + + + +
Start/Stop Function + + + + +
Tow Bar + + + + +

> Q5 [2017-2025] (BY) Brake Assist + + + + +

Charger System + + + + +
Edi (Electronic Diesel Injection) + + + + +
Electric Vehicle Warning Sounds + + + + +
Head Up Display System + + + + +
Motor Generator + + + + +
Multimedia Systems + + + + +
Seat System + + + + +
Steering Lock + + + + +
Structure Borne Sound Actuator + + + + +
Thermal Management + + + + +

> Q5 [2025] Abs + + + + +

Ambient Lighting Management Module + + + + +

Anti-Theft System + + + + +

Application Server + + + + +
Automatic Gearbox + + + + +
Auxiliary Heating + + + + +
Battery Control System + + + + +
Cabin Electrical Module + + + + +
Camera Control Module + + + + +
Central Gateway + + + + +
Chassis Control Module + + + + +
Comfort System + + + + +
Cruise Control + + + + +
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AUDIAUDI
> Q5 [2025] Dashboard + + + + +

Dcdc converter mhev + + + + +

Differential lock + + ++ + +

Doors system + + + + +

Driver monitoring system camera + + + + +

Edi (electronic diesel injection) + + + + +

Electronic central electrics system + + + + +

Emergency call module (e-call) + + + + +

Energy recovery system mhev + + + + +

Four wheel drive (4wd) + + + + +

Front corner radar + + + + +

Gear selection module + + + + +

Head up display system + + + + +

Lane change assist (blind spot) + + + + +

Lights system + + + + +

Low voltage distribution manage-
ment module + + + + +

Motor generator + + + + +

Multifunctional steering wheel + + + + +

Multimedia systems + + + + +

Parking assistance system + + + + +

Powersteering + + + + +

Radio frequency receiver + + + + +

Roof control unit + + + + +

Seat system + + + + +

Srs (airbag) + + + + +

Steering control unit + + + + +

Thermal management + + + + +

Tyre pressure monitoring system 
(tpms) + + + + +

> Q6 [2024] (GF) Ambient Lighting Management Module + + + + +

Anti-Theft System + + + + +

Application Server + + + + +

Automatic Gearbox + + + + +

Auxiliary Heating + + + + +

Battery Control System + + + + +

Cabin Electrical Module + + + + +

Chassis Control Module + + + + +

Comfort System + + + + +

Dcdc Converter Mhev + + + + +

Differential Lock + + + + +

Driver Monitoring System Camera + + + + +

Energy Recovery System Mhev + + + + +

Four Wheel Drive (4wd) + + + + +

Front Corner Radar + + + + +

Gear Selection Module + + + + +

*DoIP ( diagnostics over Internet Protocol ):
 Vehicle diagnostics on DoIP protocol requires use of DoIP SMART adapter
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AUDIAUDI

> Q6 [2024] (GF) Head Up Display System + + + + +

Lane Change Assist (Blind Spot) + + + + +

Lights System + + + + +

Low Voltage Distribution Management 
Module + + + + +

Multifunctional Steering Wheel + + + + +

Multimedia Systems + + + + +

Radio Frequency Receiver + + + + +

Roof Control Unit + + + + +

Seat System + + + + +

Steering Control Unit + + + + +

Thermal Management + + + + +

> Q7 [2015-2020] (4M) Edi (Electronic Diesel Injection) + + + +

Efi (Electronic Petrol Injection) + + + + +

> Q7 [2020] (4M) Brake Assist + + + + +

Charger System + + + + +

Cruise Control + + + + +

Doors System + + + + +

Edi (Electronic Diesel Injection) + + + + +

Efi (Electronic Petrol Injection) + + + + +

Emergency Call Module (E-Call) + + + + +

Gear Selection Module + + + + +

Motor Generator + + + + +

Multimedia Systems + + + + +

Parking Assistance System + + + + +

Seat System + + + + +

Structure Borne Sound Actuator + + + + +

Thermal Management + + + + +

Tow Bar + + + + +

Tyre Pressure Monitoring System (Tpms) + + + + +

> Q8 [2018] (4M) Active Role Stability System + + + + +

Automatic Gearbox + + + + +

Auxiliary Heating + + + + +

Battery Control System + + + + +

Cruise Control + + + + +

Differential Lock + + + + +

Edi (Electronic Diesel Injection) + + + + +

Efi (Electronic Petrol Injection) + + + + +

Energy Recovery System Mhev + + + + +

Gear Selection Module + + + + +

Multimedia Systems + + + + +

Seat System + + + + +

Selective Catalytic Nox Reducer + + + + +

Structure Borne Sound Actuator + + + + +

Tyre Pressure Monitoring System (Tpms) + + + + +
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AUDI
> Q8 E-TRON [2022] 
(GE) Charger System + + + + +

Dcdc Converter + + + + +

Doors System + + + + +

> R8 [2015-2024] (4S) Air Conditioning + + + + +

Automatic Gearbox + + + + +

Comfort System + + + ++ +

Dashboard + + + + +

Efi (Electronic Petrol Injection) + + + +

Electronic Central Electrics System + + + + +

Four Wheel Drive (4wd) + + + + +

Lights System + + + + +

Motor Generator + + + + +

Multimedia Systems + + + + +

Parking Assistance System + + + + +

Powersteering + + + + +

Start/Stop Function + + + + +

Steering Angle Sensor + + + + +

Steering Control Unit + + + + +

Structure Borne Sound Actuator + + + + +

Tyre Pressure Monitoring System (Tpms) + + + + +

> TT [2014-2023] (8S) Efi (Electronic Petrol Injection) + + + + +

Multimedia Systems + + + +

Start/Stop Function + + + + +

Structure Borne Sound Actuator + + + + +

BENTLEY
> BENTAYGA [2015] 
(4V) Abs + + + + +

Active Engine Mount + + + + +

Air Conditioning + + + + +

Automatic Gearbox + + + + +

Camera Control Module + + + + +

Central Console + + + + +

Central Gateway + + + + +

Chassis Control Module + + + + +

Comfort System + + + + +

Cruise Control + + + + +

Dashboard + + + +

Doors System + + + + +

Edi (Electronic Diesel Injection) + + + + +

Efi (Electronic Petrol Injection) + + + + +

Electronic Central Electrics System + + + + +

Gear Selection Module + + + + +

*DoIP ( diagnostics over Internet Protocol ):
 Vehicle diagnostics on DoIP protocol requires use of DoIP SMART adapter
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BENTLEY
> BENTAYGA [2015] (4V) Head Up Display System + + + + +

Lane Change Assist (Blind Spot) + + + + +

Lights System + + + + +

Multimedia Systems + + + + +

Night Vision + + + + +

Parking Assistance System + + + + +

Powersteering + + + + +

Roof Control Unit + + + + +

Seat System + + + + +

Srs (Airbag) + + + + +

Steering Control Unit + + + + +

Steering Lock + + + + +

Tyre Pressure Monitoring System (Tpms) + + + + +

> CONTINENTAL [2018] 
(3S) Abs + + + + +

Active engine mount + + + + +

Active role stability system + + + + +

Aerodynamic management + + + + +

Air conditioning + + + + +

Automatic gearbox + + + + +

Battery control system + + + + +

Central console + + + + +

Central gateway + + + + +

Chassis control module + + + + +

Comfort system + + + + +

Dashboard + + + + +

Dcdc converter mhev + + + + +

Doors system + + + + +

Efi (electronic petrol injection) + + + + +

Electronic central electrics system + + + + +

Gear selection module + + + + +

Head up display system + + + + +

Lane change assist (blind spot) + + + + +

Lights system + + + + +

Motor generator + + + + +

Multimedia systems + + + + +

Night vision + + + + +

Parking assistance system + + + + +

Powersteering + + + + +

Seat system + + + + +

Srs (airbag) + + + + +

Steering control unit + + + + +

Steering lock + + + + +

Tyre pressure monitoring system (tpms) + + + + +

*DoIP ( diagnostics over Internet Protocol ):
 Vehicle diagnostics on DoIP protocol requires use of DoIP SMART adapter
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BMW
> 1 [2011-2019] (F20-
F21) Capote Control + + + + +

Charger System + + + + +

Doors System + + + + +

Gear Selection Module + + + + +

Lights System + + + + +

Longitudinal Dynamic Module + + + +

Multifunction Display + + + + +

Multimedia Systems + + + + +

Roof Control Unit + + + + +

Selective Catalytic Nox Reducer + + + + +

Srs (Airbag) + + + + +

Suspensions + + + + +

Tow Bar + + + + +

Transfer Case + + + + +

> 1 [2019-2024] (F40) Active Role Stability System + + +

Battery Management System Mhev + + + + +

Body Computer + + + + +

Capote Control + + + + +

Central Console + + +

Central Gateway + + + +

Charger System + + + + +

Dashboard + + + + +

Doors System + + + + +

Driver Monitoring System Camera + + + +

Emergency Call Module (E-Call) + + + + +

Fuel System + + + + +

Hybrid Control System + + +

Lights System + + +

Longitudinal Dynamic Module + + +

Multifunction Display + + + +

Multimedia Systems + + + +

Night Vision + + + +

Parking Assistance System + + + + +

Power Control Unit Mhev + + + +

Powersteering + + +

Rear Steering Axle + + + + +

Roof Control Unit + + + + +

Seat System + + + + +

Selective Catalytic Nox Reducer + + + +

Suspensions + + + +

Tow Bar + + + + +

Transfer Case + + + + +
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BMW
> 1 [2024] (F70) Automatic Gearbox + + + +

Battery Management System Mhev + + + + +

Capote Control + + + + +

Charger System + + + + +

Dashboard + + + +

Driver Monitoring System Camera + + + + +

Efi (Electronic Petrol Injection) + + + + +

Fuel System + + + + +

Gear Selection Module + + + + +

Lights System + + +

Longitudinal Dynamic Module + + +

Multifunction Display + + +

Parking Assistance System + + + +

Powersteering + + + +

Range Extender Engine + + + +

Roof Control Unit + + +

Seat System + + + + +

Selective Catalytic Nox Reducer + + +

Tow Bar + + + + +

>  2 [2014-2019] 
(F22-F23-F87) Air Conditioning + + + + +

Body Computer + + + + +

Capote Control + + + + +

Central Gateway + + + + +

Cruise Control + + + + +

Doors System + + + + +

Electronic Sensors System + + + + +

Emergency Call Module (E-Call) + + + + +

Fuel System + + + + +

Gear Selection Module + + + + +

Lights System + + + + +

Longitudinal Dynamic Module + + + +

Multifunction Display + + + + +

Multimedia Systems + + + + +

Parking Assistance System + + + + +

Roof Control Unit + + + + +

Seat System + + + + +

Selective Catalytic Nox Reducer + + + + +

Srs (Airbag) + + + + +

Suspensions + + + + +

Tow Bar + + + + +

Transfer Case + + + + +

Tyre Pressure Monitoring System (Tpms) + + + + +

*DoIP ( diagnostics over Internet Protocol ):
 Vehicle diagnostics on DoIP protocol requires use of DoIP SMART adapter
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BMW
> 2 [2021] (G42-G87) Active Role Stability System + + + + +

Body Computer + + + + +

Capote Control + + + + +

Charger System + + + + +

Doors System + + + + +

Driver Assistance Supervisor Module + + +

Driver Monitoring System Camera + + + + +

Efi (Electronic Petrol Injection) + + + + +

Front Corner Radar + + +

Fuel System + + + +

Gear Selection Module + + + +

Lights System + + + + +

Longitudinal Dynamic Module + + + + +

Multimedia Systems + + + + +

Night Vision + + + + +

Parking Assistance System + + +

Rear Steering Axle + + + + +

Seat System + + + + +

Srs (Airbag) + + +

Suspensions + + + + +

Tow Bar + + + + +

Transfer Case + + + + +

> 2 Active Tourer [2014-
2019] (F45-F46) Air Conditioning + + + + +

Automatic Gearbox + + + +

Body Computer + + + + +

Capote Control + + + + +

Central Gateway + + + + +

Charger System + + + + +

Dashboard + + + +

Doors System + + + + +

Electric Vehicle Warning Sounds + + + + +

Emergency Call Module (E-Call) + + + + +

Energy Recovery System + + +

Gear Selection Module + + + +

Lights System + + + + +

Longitudinal Dynamic Module + + + + +

Multifunction Display + + + + +

Multimedia Systems + + + + +

Parking Assistance System + + + +

Roof Control Unit + + + + +

Seat System + + + + +

Selective Catalytic Nox Reducer + + +

Tow Bar + + + + +

*DoIP ( diagnostics over Internet Protocol ):
 Vehicle diagnostics on DoIP protocol requires use of DoIP SMART adapter
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BMW
> 2 Active Tourer [2021] 
(U06) Automatic Gearbox + + + + +

Battery Management System Mhev + + +

Capote Control + + + + +

Charger System + + + +

Driver Assistance Supervisor Module + + +

Efi (Electronic Petrol Injection) + + + + +

Front Corner Radar + + +

Fuel System + + + +

Gear Selection Module + + + + +

Lane Change Assist (Blind Spot) + + +

Lights System + + + +

Longitudinal Dynamic Module + + + + +

Motor Generator Mhev + + + + +

Parking Assistance System + + + + +

Power Control Unit Mhev + + +

Powersteering + + +

Range Extender Engine + + + + +

Roof Control Unit + + + + +

Seat System + + + + +

Selective Catalytic Nox Reducer + + +

Tow Bar + + + + +

> 2 Gran Coupé [2020-
2025] (F44) Abs + + + +

Active Role Stability System + + + + +

Battery Management System Mhev + + +

Body Computer + + + + +

Capote Control + + + + +

Central Console + + + +

Charger System + + + + +

Dashboard + + +

Doors System + + + + +

Driver Assistance Supervisor Module + + +

Driver Monitoring System Camera + + + + +

Emergency Call Module (E-Call) + + + + +

Front Corner Radar + + +

Fuel System + + + +

Lane Change Assist (Blind Spot) + + + +

Lights System + + + + +

Motor Generator Mhev + + +

Multimedia Systems + + + + +

Night Vision + + + + +

Parking Assistance System + + +

Power Control Unit Mhev + + +

*DoIP ( diagnostics over Internet Protocol ):
 Vehicle diagnostics on DoIP protocol requires use of DoIP SMART adapter
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BMW
> 2 Gran Coupé [2020-
2025] (F44) Powersteering + + + +

Rear Steering Axle + + + + +

Roof Control Unit + + + + +

Seat System + + + + +

Suspensions + + + + +

Tow Bar + + + + +

Transfer Case + + + + +

> 2 Gran Coupé [2025] 
(F74) Abs + + + +

Automatic Gearbox + + + + +

Battery Management System Mhev + + +

Camera Control Module + + + + +

Capote Control + + + + +

Central Gateway + + + +

Charger System + + + +

Dashboard + + +

Doors System + + + + +

Driver Assistance Supervisor Module + + +

Edi (Electronic Diesel Injection) + + + +

Efi (Electronic Petrol Injection) + + + + +

Emergency Call Module (E-Call) + + + + +

Front Corner Radar + + +

Fuel System + + + +

Gear Selection Module + + + + +

Lane Change Assist (Blind Spot) + + +

Lights System + + + +

Longitudinal Dynamic Module + + + + +

Motor Generator Mhev + + + + +

Multifunction Display + + + + +

Multimedia Systems + + + + +

Parking Assistance System + + + + +

Power Control Unit Mhev + + +

Powersteering + + +

Radar + + + +

Range Extender Engine + + + + +

Roof Control Unit + + + + +

Seat System + + + + +

Selective Catalytic Nox Reducer + + +

Srs (Airbag) + + +

Tow Bar + + + + +

*DoIP ( diagnostics over Internet Protocol ):
 Vehicle diagnostics on DoIP protocol requires use of DoIP SMART adapter
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BMW
> 3 [2011-2019] (F30-
F31-F34-F80) Capote Control + + + + +

Doors System + + + + +

Gear Selection Module + + + +

Lights System + + + + +

Longitudinal Dynamic Module + + + + +

Multifunction Display + + + + +

Multimedia Systems + + + + +

Suspensions + + + + +

Tow Bar + + + + +

Transfer Case + + + + +

> 3 [2018] (G20-G21-
G80-G81) ABS + + + +

Active Role Stability System + + + + +

Body Computer + + + +

Capote Control + + + + +

Central Gateway + + + +

Charger System + + + + +

Dashboard + + +

Driver Assistance Supervisor Module + + +

Emergency Call Module (E-Call) + + + + +

Lights System + + + + +

Longitudinal Dynamic Module + + + + +

Multimedia Systems + + + + +

Night Vision + + + + +

Parking Assistance System + + +

Rear Steering Axle + + + + +

Roof Control Unit + + + + +

Seat System + + + + +

Suspensions + + + + +

Tow Bar + + + + +

Transfer Case + + + + +

> 4 [2013-2020] (F32-
F33-F36-F82-F83) Air Conditioning + + + + +

Capote Control + + + + +

Charger System + + + + +

Cruise Control + + + + +

Dashboard + + + + +

Doors System + + + + +

Electronic Sensors System + + + + +

Emergency Call Module (E-Call) + + + + +

Fuel System + + + + +

Lights System + + + + +

Longitudinal Dynamic Module + + + + +

Multifunction Display + + + + +

Multimedia Systems + + + + +
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BMW
> 4 [2013-2020] (F32-
F33-F36-F82-F83) Parking Assistance System + + + + +

Roof Control Unit + + + + +

Seat System + + + + +

Selective Catalytic Nox Reducer + + + + +

Srs (Airbag) + + + + +

Suspensions + + + + +

Tow Bar + + + + +

Transfer Case + + + + +

Tyre Pressure Monitoring System (Tpms) + + + + +

> 4 [2020] (G22-G23-
G24-G26-G82) Active Role Stability System + + + + +

Battery Management System Mhev + + +

Body Computer + + + + +

Capote Control + + + + +

Driver Assistance Supervisor Module + + +

Driver Monitoring System Camera + + + + +

Emergency Call Module (E-Call) + + + + +

Front Corner Radar + + +

Fuel System + + + +

Lights System + + + + +

Longitudinal Dynamic Module + + + + +

Motor Generator Mhev + + +

Multimedia Systems + + + + +

Night Vision + + + + +

Parking Assistance System + + +

Rear Steering Axle + + + + +

Roof Control Unit + + + + +

Seat System + + + + +

Selective Catalytic Nox Reducer + + +

Suspensions + + + + +

Tow Bar + + + + +

Transfer Case + + + + +

> 5 [2017-2023] 
(G30-G31-F90) Active Role Stability System + + + + +

Battery Management System Mhev + + +

Body Computer + + + + +

Central Gateway + + + + +

Doors System + + + + +

Driver Monitoring System Camera + + + + +

Emergency Call Module (E-Call) + + + + +

Hybrid Control System + + + + +

Lights System + + + + +

Longitudinal Dynamic Module + + + + +

Motor Generator Mhev + + +

Multifunction Display + + + + +
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BMW
> 5 [2017-2023] 
(G30-G31-F90) Multimedia Systems + + + + +

Night Vision + + + + +

Roof Control Unit + + + + +

Seat System + + + + +

Tow Bar + + + + +

Transfer Case + + + + +

> 5 [2023] (G60-G61-
G68-G98-G99) Active Role Stability System + + + + +

Doors System + + + + +

Driver Monitoring System Camera + + +

Front Corner Radar + + +

Fuel System + + + +

Lights System + + + + +

Longitudinal Dynamic Module + + + + +

Motor Generator Mhev + + + + +

Multifunction Display + + + + +

Multimedia Systems + + + + +

Parking Assistance System + + +

Radar + + +

Roof Control Unit + + + + +

Seat System + + + + +

Suspensions + + + + +

Tow Bar + + + + +

Transfer Case + + + + +

> 6 [2010-2011] 
(F06-F12-F13) Active Steering Wheel + + + + +

Air Conditioning + + + + +

Automatic Gearbox + + + + +

Body Computer + + + + +

Capote Control + + + + +

Central Gateway + + + + +

Charger System + + + + +

Cruise Control + + + + +

Doors System + + + + +

Electronic Sensors System + + + + +

Emergency Call Module (E-Call) + + + + +

Fuel System + + + + +

Gear Selection Module + + + +

Head Up Display System + + + + +

Lights System + + + + +

Longitudinal Dynamic Module + + + + +

Multifunction Display + + + + +

Multimedia Systems + + + + +

Night Vision + + + + +

Parking Assistance System + + + + +

*DoIP ( diagnostics over Internet Protocol ):
 Vehicle diagnostics on DoIP protocol requires use of DoIP SMART adapter
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BMW
> 6 [2010-2011] 
(F06-F12-F13) Powersteering + + + + +

Rear Steering Axle + + + + +

Roof Control Unit + + + + +

Seat System + + + + +

Selective Catalytic Nox Reducer + + + + +

Srs (Airbag) + + + + +

Suspensions + + + + +

Tow Bar + + + + +

Transfer Case + + + + +

Tyre Pressure Monitoring System (Tpms) + + + + +

> 6 [2017-2023] (G32) Active Role Stability System + + + + +

Battery Management System Mhev + + +

Body Computer + + + + +

Charger System + + + + +

Driver Monitoring System Camera + + + + +

Front Corner Radar + + + + +

Fuel System + + + +

Hybrid Control System + + + + +

Lights System + + + + +

Motor Generator Mhev + + +

Multimedia Systems + + + + +

Night Vision + + + + +

Power Control Unit Mhev + + +

Seat System + + + + +

Tow Bar + + + + +

Transfer Case + + + + +

> 7 [2009-2015] (F01-
F02-F03-F04) Active Steering Wheel + + + + +

Air Conditioning + + + + +

Automatic Gearbox + + + + +

Body Computer + + + + +

Central Gateway + + + + +

Cruise Control + + + + +

Dashboard + + + + +

Electronic Parking Brake + + + + +

Electronic Sensors System + + + + +

Emergency Call Module (E-Call) + + + + +

Fuel System + + + + +

Gear Selection Module + + + +

Head Up Display System + + + + +

Lights System + + + + +

Longitudinal Dynamic Module + + + + +

Multifunction Display + + + + +

*DoIP ( diagnostics over Internet Protocol ):
 Vehicle diagnostics on DoIP protocol requires use of DoIP SMART adapter
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BMW
> 7 [2015-2022] (G11-
G12) Rear Steering Axle + + + + +

Roof Control Unit + + + + +

Seat System + + + + +

Selective Catalytic Nox Reducer + + + + +

Srs (Airbag) + + + + +

Suspensions + + + + +

Tow Bar + + + + +

Tyre Pressure Monitoring System (Tpms) + + + + +

> 7 [2022] (G70) Active Role Stability System + + + + +

Automatic Gearbox + + +

Battery Management System Mhev + + +

Fuel System + + + +

Lights System + + + + +

Longitudinal Dynamic Module + + + + +

Motor Generator Mhev + + + + +

Multifunction Display + + + + +

Parking Assistance System + + + + +

Power Control Unit Mhev + + +

Rear Steering Axle + + + + +

Seat System + + + + +

Selective Catalytic Nox Reducer + + +

Suspensions + + + + +

Tow Bar + + + + +

Transfer Case + + + + +

> 8 [2018] (G14-G15-
G16) Abs + + + +

Active Role Stability System + + + + +

Air Conditioning + + + +

Automatic Gearbox + + +

Battery Management System Mhev + + +

Battery Pack + + + +

Body Computer + + + + +

Capote Control + + + + +

Central Console + + + +

Central Gateway + + + +

Charger System + + + + +

Dashboard + + +

Doors System + + + + +

Driver Assistance Supervisor Module + + +

Driver Monitoring System Camera + + + + +

Efi (Electronic Petrol Injection) + + + + +

Electric Motor + + +

Emergency Call Module (E-Call) + + + + +
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BMW
> 8 [2018] (G14-G15-
G16) Front Corner Radar + + +

Fuel System + + + +

Gear Selection Module + + + +

Hybrid Control System + + + + +

Lane Change Assist (Blind Spot) + + +

Lights System + + + + +

Longitudinal Dynamic Module + + + + +

Motor Generator Mhev + + +

Multifunction Display + + + + +

Multimedia Systems + + + + +

Night Vision + + + + +

Parking Assistance System + + + +

Power Control Unit Mhev + + +

Powersteering + + + +

Rear Steering Axle + + + + +

Roof Control Unit + + + + +

Seat System + + + + +

Selective Catalytic Nox Reducer + + +

Srs (Airbag) + + +

Suspensions + + + + +

Tow Bar + + + + +

Transfer Case + + + + +

> I3 [2013] (I01) Air Conditioning + + + + +

Body Computer + + + + +

Central Gateway + + + + +

Dashboard + + + + +

Electric Vehicle Warning Sounds + + + + +

Electronic Parking Brake + + + + +

Emergency Call Module (E-Call) + + + + +

Gear Selection Module + + + +

Hybrid Control System + + + + +

Lights System + + + + +

Multifunction Display + + + + +

Multimedia Systems + + + + +

Seat System + + + + +

> I8 [2014-2020] (I12-
I15) Air Conditioning + + + + +

Automatic Gearbox + + +

Body Computer + + + + +

Capote Control + + + + +

Central Gateway + + + + +

Charger System + + + + +

Dashboard + + + + +

Efi (Electronic Petrol Injection) + + + +
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BMW
> I8 [2014-2020] (I12-
I15) Electric Vehicle Warning Sounds + + + + +

Electronic Parking Brake + + + + +

Emergency Call Module (E-Call) + + + + +

Gear Selection Module + + + +

Hybrid Control System + + + + +

Lights System + + + + +

Multifunction Display + + + + +

Multimedia Systems + + + + +

Roof Control Unit + + + + +

Seat System + + + + +

Srs (Airbag) + + + +

> iX [2021] (I20) Parking Assistance System + + + + +

Rear Steering Axle + + + + +

Suspensions + + + + +

Tow Bar + + + + +

> X1 [2015-2022] (F48) Automatic Gearbox + + + +

Body Computer + + + + +

Doors System + + + + +

Emergency Call Module (E-Call) + + + + +

Energy Recovery System + + +

Gear Selection Module + + + +

Hybrid Control System + + + + +

Multifunction Display + + + + +

Multimedia Systems + + + + +

Parking Assistance System + + + +

Roof Control Unit + + + + +

Seat System + + + + +

Selective Catalytic Nox Reducer + + +

Tow Bar + + + + +

> X1 [2022] (U11) Automatic Gearbox + + + + +

Capote Control + + + + +

Efi (Electronic Petrol Injection) + + + + +

Emergency Call Module (E-Call) + + + + +

Fuel System + + + +

Gear Selection Module + + + + +

Lights System + + + + +

Longitudinal Dynamic Module + + + + +

Motor Generator Mhev + + + + +

Multifunction Display + + + + +

Parking Assistance System + + + + +

Powersteering + + +

Range Extender Engine + + + + +

Roof Control Unit + + + + +

Seat System + + + + +

Selective Catalytic Nox Reducer + + +

Tow Bar + + + + +
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BMW

> X2 [2018-2024] (F39) Abs + + + +

Air Conditioning + + + + +

Capote Control + + + + +

Central Gateway + + + + +

Charger System + + + + +

Dashboard + + + +

Doors System + + + + +

Electric Vehicle Warning Sounds + + + + +

Emergency Call Module (E-Call) + + + + +

Energy Recovery System + + +

Gear Selection Module + + + +

Lights System + + + + +

Longitudinal Dynamic Module + + + + +

Multifunction Display + + + + +

Multimedia Systems + + + + +

Parking Assistance System + + + +

Range Extender Engine + + +

Roof Control Unit + + + + +

Seat System + + + + +

Selective Catalytic Nox Reducer + + +

Tow Bar + + + + +

> X2 [2023] (U10) Automatic Gearbox + + + + +

Battery Management System Mhev + + +

Capote Control + + + + +

Dashboard + + +

Efi (Electronic Petrol Injection) + + + + +

Fuel System + + + +

Gear Selection Module + + + + +

Lights System + + + +

Longitudinal Dynamic Module + + + + +

Motor Generator Mhev + + + + +

Multifunction Display + + + + +

Parking Assistance System + + + + +

Power Control Unit Mhev + + +

Powersteering + + +

Range Extender Engine + + + + +

Roof Control Unit + + + + +

Selective Catalytic Nox Reducer + + +

Tow Bar + + + + +

*DoIP ( diagnostics over Internet Protocol ):
 Vehicle diagnostics on DoIP protocol requires use of DoIP SMART adapter
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BMW

> X3 [2010-2017] (F25) Active Steering Wheel + + + + +

Air Conditioning + + + + +

Charger System + + + + +

Cruise Control + + + + +

Doors System + + + + +

Fuel System + + + +

Lights System + + + + +

Longitudinal Dynamic Module + + + + +

Multifunction Display + + + + +

Multimedia Systems + + + + +

Night Vision + + + + +

Parking Assistance System + + + + +

Powersteering + + + + +

Roof Control Unit + + + + +

Seat System + + + + +

Selective Catalytic Nox Reducer + + + + +

Srs (Airbag) + + + + +

Suspensions + + + + +

Tow Bar + + + + +

Transfer Case + + + + +

Tyre Pressure Monitoring System (Tpms) + + + + +

> X3 [2017-2024] 
(G01-G08-F97) Active Role Stability System + + + + +

Body Computer + + + + +

Doors System + + + + +

Driver Monitoring System Camera + + + + +

Fuel System + + + +

Lights System + + + + +

Multimedia Systems + + + + +

Night Vision + + + + +

Seat System + + + + +

Tow Bar + + + + +

Transfer Case + + + + +

> X3 [2024] (G45) Battery Management System Mhev + + + +

Dashboard + + +

Edi (Electronic Diesel Injection) + + + +

Efi (Electronic Petrol Injection) + + + + +

Fuel System + + + +

Lights System + + + + +

Longitudinal Dynamic Module + + + + +

Motor Generator Mhev + + + + +

Multifunction Display + + + + +

Multimedia Systems + + + + +

Parking Assistance System + + + + +

Powersteering + + + + +

Suspensions + + + + +

Tow Bar + + + + +

Transfer Case + + + + +
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BMW

> X4 [2014-2018] (F26) Active Steering Wheel + + + + +

Doors System + + + + +

Lights System + + + + +

Longitudinal Dynamic Module + + + + +

Multifunction Display + + + + +

Multimedia Systems + + + + +

Night Vision + + + + +

Roof Control Unit + + + + +

Seat System + + + + +

Selective Catalytic Nox Reducer + + + + +

Srs (Airbag) + + + + +

Tow Bar + + + + +

> X4 [2018] (G02-F98) Active role stability system + + + + +

Battery management system mhev + + +

Body computer + + + + +

Charger system + + + + +

Driver monitoring system camera + + + + +

Emergency call module (e-call) + + + + +

Front corner radar + + + + +

Fuel system + + + +

Hybrid control system + + + + +

Lane change assist (blind spot) + + +

Lights system + + + + +

Longitudinal dynamic module + + + + +

Motor generator mhev + + +

Multifunction display + + + + +

Multimedia systems + + + + +

Night vision + + + + +

Power control unit mhev + + +

Rear steering axle + + + + +

Roof control unit + + + + +

Seat system + + + + +

Suspensions + + + +

Tow bar + + + + +

Transfer case + + + + +

> X5 [2013-2018] (F15-
F85) Active Steering Wheel + + + + +

Doors System + + + + +

Head Up Display System + + + + +

Lights System + + + + +

Longitudinal Dynamic Module + + + + +

Multifunction Display + + + + +

Multimedia Systems + + + + +

Night Vision + + + + +

Seat System + + + + +

Tow Bar + + + + +

*DoIP ( diagnostics over Internet Protocol ):
 Vehicle diagnostics on DoIP protocol requires use of DoIP SMART adapter
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BMW

> X5 [2018] (G05-F95) Active Role Stability System + + + + +

Battery Management System Mhev + + +

Capote Control + + + + +

Central Console + + + +

Charger System + + + + +

Driver Assistance Supervisor Module + + +

Efi (Electronic Petrol Injection) + + + + +

Emergency Call Module (E-Call) + + + + +

Front Corner Radar + + +

Fuel System + + + +

Hybrid Control System + + + + +

Lights System + + + + +

Longitudinal Dynamic Module + + + + +

Motor Generator Mhev + + +

Multimedia Systems + + + + +

Night Vision + + + + +

Parking Assistance System + + +

Rear Steering Axle + + + + +

Roof Control Unit + + + + +

Seat System + + + + +

Suspensions + + + + +

Tow Bar + + + + +

Transfer Case + + + + +

> X6 [2014-2019] (F16-
F86) Active Steering Wheel + + + + +

Air Conditioning + + + + +

Body Computer + + + +

Central Gateway + + + + +

Cruise Control + + + + +

Doors System + + + + +

Electronic Sensors System + + + + +

Fuel System + + + + +

Gear Selection Module + + + +

Head Up Display System + + + + +

Lights System + + + + +

Longitudinal Dynamic Module + + + + +

Multifunction Display + + + + +

Multimedia Systems + + + + +

Night Vision + + + + +

Roof Control Unit + + + + +

Seat System + + + + +

Srs (Airbag) + + + + +

Suspensions + + + + +

Tow Bar + + + + +

Transfer Case + + + + +

Tyre Pressure Monitoring System (Tpms) + + + + +

*DoIP ( diagnostics over Internet Protocol ):
 Vehicle diagnostics on DoIP protocol requires use of DoIP SMART adapter
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BMW

> X6 [2019] (G06-F96) Active Role Stability System + + + + +

Automatic Gearbox + + +

Body Computer + + + + +

Capote Control + + + + +

Charger System + + + + +

Driver Assistance Supervisor Module + + +

Efi (Electronic Petrol Injection) + + + + +

Emergency Call Module (E-Call) + + + + +

Front Corner Radar + + +

Fuel System + + + +

Hybrid Control System + + + + +

Lights System + + + + +

Longitudinal Dynamic Module + + + + +

Multimedia Systems + + + + +

Night Vision + + + + +

Parking Assistance System + + +

Rear Steering Axle + + + + +

Seat System + + + + +

Selective Catalytic Nox Reducer + + +

Suspensions + + + + +

Tow Bar + + + + +

Transfer Case + + + + +

> X7 [2019] (G07) Active Role Stability System + + + + +

Air Conditioning + + + +

Automatic Gearbox + + +

Battery Management System Mhev + + +

Body Computer + + + +

Capote Control + + + + +

Charger System + + + + +

Driver Monitoring System Camera + + + + +

Efi (Electronic Petrol Injection) + + + + +

Fuel System + + + +

Gear Selection Module + + + +

Hybrid Control System + + + + +

Lights System + + + + +

Longitudinal Dynamic Module + + + + +

Motor Generator Mhev + + +

Multifunction Display + + + + +

Multimedia Systems + + + + +

Night Vision + + + + +

Parking Assistance System + + + +

Rear Steering Axle + + + + +

Seat System + + + + +

Selective Catalytic Nox Reducer + + +

Suspensions + + + + +

Tow Bar + + + + +

Transfer Case + + + + +
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BMW

> XM [2022] (G09) Active Role Stability System + + + + +

Air Conditioning + + + +

Automatic Gearbox + + +

Battery Management System Mhev + + +

Body Computer + + + +

Capote Control + + + + +

Driver Monitoring System Camera + + + + +

Efi (Electronic Petrol Injection) + + + + +

Fuel System + + + +

Hybrid Control System + + + + +

Lights System + + + + +

Longitudinal Dynamic Module + + + + +

Motor Generator Mhev + + +

Multifunction Display + + + + +

Multimedia Systems + + + + +

Night Vision + + + + +

Parking Assistance System + + + +

Rear Steering Axle + + + + +

Seat System + + + + +

Selective Catalytic Nox Reducer + + +

Suspensions + + + + +

Tow Bar + + + + +

Transfer Case + + + + +

> Z4 [2018] (G29) Abs + + + +

Active Role Stability System + + + + +

Air Conditioning + + + +

Automatic Gearbox + + +

Battery Management System Mhev + + +

Body Computer + + + + +

Capote Control + + + + +

Central Console + + + +

Central Gateway + + + +

Dashboard + + +

Doors System + + + + +

Driver Monitoring System Camera + + + + +

Efi (Electronic Petrol Injection) + + + + +

Emergency Call Module (E-Call) + + + + +

Front Corner Radar + + +

Fuel System + + + +

Gear Selection Module + + + +

Hybrid Control System + + + + +

Lane Change Assist (Blind Spot) + + +

Lights System + + + + +

Longitudinal Dynamic Module + + + + +

Motor Generator Mhev + + +

Multifunction Display + + + + +

Multimedia Systems + + + + +

Night Vision + + + + +
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BMW
> Z4 [2018] (G29) Parking Assistance System + + + +

Power Control Unit Mhev + + +

Powersteering + + + +

Roof Control Unit + + + + +

Seat System + + + + +

Srs (Airbag) + + +

Suspensions + + + + +

Tow Bar + + + + +

Transfer Case + + + + +

CITROEN
> C3 [2024] (CC_, CB_) Central Console + + + +

> C5 AIRCROSS [2025] 
(CR3) Abs + + + +

Automatic Gearbox + +

Battery Management System Mhev + +

Body Computer + + + +

Camera Control Module + + + +

Comfort System + + ++

Dashboard + + +

Doors System + + + +

Efi (Electronic Petrol Injection) + + + +

Front Corner Radar + + +

Gear Selection Module + + +

Lane Change Assist (Blind Spot) + + +

Lights System + + + +

Multifunction Display + + +

Parking Assistance System + + + +

Power Control Unit Mhev + +

Powersteering + + +

Radar + + +

Rain/Light Sensor + + +

Srs (Airbag) + +

> JUMPER [2024] (U9) Radar + + +

> JUMPY [2016] (K0) Edi (Electronic Diesel Injection) + + + +

> SPACETOURER 
[2016] (K0) Edi (Electronic Diesel Injection) + + + +

CUPRA
> ATECA [2019] (KH-
KB) Automatic Gearbox + + + + +

Emergency Call Module (E-Call) + + + + +

Lane Change Assist (Blind Spot) + + + +

Lights System + + + + +

Multimedia Systems + + + + +

Srs (Airbag) + + + + +

Start/Stop Function + + + + +

Tow Bar + + + + +



2025.Q4 | 12.2025

Updates

MODEL SYSTEM
FAULTS  

READING 
AND  

ERASURE

PARAME-
TERS 
AND  

STATUS  
READING

ACTIVATI-
ONS

ADJUST-
MENTS DOIP

ONLY 
TECH-
PRO2 

CUPRA
> BORN [2021] (K1) Automatic Gearbox + + + + +

Emergency Call Module (E-Call) + + + + +

Lane Change Assist (Blind Spot) + + + +

Lights System + + + + +

Multimedia Systems + + + + +

> FORMENTOR [2020] 
(KM) Srs (Airbag) + + + + +

Start/Stop Function + + + + +

Tow Bar + + + + +

Application Server + + + + +

Charger System + + + + +

Dashboard + + + + +

Emergency Call Module (E-Call) + + + + +

Start/Stop Function + + + + +

Battery Management System Mhev + + + +

> LEON [2019] (KL) Differential Lock + + + + +

Doors System + + + + +

Efi (Electronic Petrol Injection) + + + + +

Emergency Call Module (E-Call) + + + + +

Four Wheel Drive (4wd) + + + + +

Lane Change Assist (Blind Spot) + + + + +

Start/Stop Function + + + + +

Tow Bar + + + + +

Anti-Theft System + + + + +

Battery Pack + + + + +

Brake Assist + + + + +

Charger System + + + + +

Doors System + + + + +

Efi (Electronic Petrol Injection) + + + + +

Electronic Central Electrics System + + + + +

> TAVASCAN [2023] 
(KR1) Abs + + + + +

Ambient Lighting Management Module + + + + +

Anti-Theft System + + + + +

Application Server + + + + +

Brake Assist + + + + +

Central Gateway + + + + +

Dashboard + + + + +

Doors System + + + + +

Electric Motor + + + + +

Electric Vehicle Warning Sounds + + + + +

Emergency Call Module (E-Call) + + + + +

Head Up Display System + + + + +

Lane Change Assist (Blind Spot) + + + + +

Motor Generator + + + + +

Multimedia Systems + + + + +
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CUPRA
> TAVASCAN [2023] 
(KR1) Parking Assistance System + + + + +

Powersteering + + + + +

Srs (Airbag) + + + + +

Start/Stop Function + + + + +

Steering Lock + + + + +

Tow Bar + + + + +

> TERRAMAR [2025] 
(KP1) Anti-Theft System + + + + +

Automatic Gearbox + + + + +

Battery Control System + + + + +

Brake Assist + + + + +

Central Gateway + + + + +

Doors System + + + + +

Efi (Electronic Petrol Injection) + + + + +

Electronic Central Electrics System + + + + +

Emergency Call Module (E-Call) + + + + +

Front Corner Radar + + +

Lane Change Assist (Blind Spot) + + +

Multimedia Systems + + + + +

Parking Assistance System + + + + +

Powersteering + + + + +

Srs (Airbag) + + + + +

Start/Stop Function + + + + +

DACIA
> DUSTER III [2024] 
(P1310) ABS + + + + +

Battery Pack + + + +

Body Computer + + +

Brake Assist + + +

Central Gateway + + +

Charger System + + + +

Efi (Electronic Petrol Injection) + + + + +

Electronic Sensors System + + + +

Immobilizer + + +

Motor Generator + + + + +

Multimedia Systems + + +

Parking Assistance System + + + + +

Powersteering + + + +

Srs (Airbag) + + +

Steering Angle Sensor + + +

Underhood Electrical Module + + + + +

EVO
> CROSS 4 [2022] Central Gateway + +

*DoIP ( diagnostics over Internet Protocol ):
 Vehicle diagnostics on DoIP protocol requires use of DoIP SMART adapter
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FIAT
> DOBLO` [2001-2010] 
(119-223) Edi (Electronic Diesel Injection) + + + +

> DUCATO [1994-2002] 
(230) Edi (Electronic Diesel Injection) + + + +

Efi (Electronic Petrol Injection) + +

Edi (Electronic Diesel Injection) + + + +

> DUCATO [2022] (250) Edi (Electronic Diesel Injection) + + + +

> FULLBACK [2016] Abs + + + +

> PANDA [2024] Central Console + + + +

Hybrid Control System Mhev + +

FORD
> FOCUS IV [2018] 
(HM, HN, HP) Efi (Electronic Petrol Injection) + + + +

> KUGA [2020] (DFK) Edi (Electronic Diesel Injection) + + +

> MONDEO [2014-
2023] (CE) Edi (Electronic Diesel Injection) + + +

> TOURNEO CONNECT 
[2022] (MPV) Edi (Electronic Diesel Injection) + + + +

HONDA
> CR-V VI [2023] (RS) Abs + + + +

Brake Assist + + + +

Electric Vehicle Warning Sounds + +

Powersteering + +

Srs (Airbag) + +

> HR-V [2021] (RV) Abs + + + +

Brake Assist + + + +

Electric Vehicle Warning Sounds + +

Powersteering + +

Srs (Airbag) + +

> JAZZ V [2020] (GR) Abs + + + +

Brake Assist + + + +

Electric Vehicle Warning Sounds + + + +

Powersteering + +

Srs (Airbag) + + + +

HYUNDAI
> IONIQ 5 [2021] (NE) Tyre Pressure Monitoring System (Tpms) + +

> TUCSON [2020] (NX) Body Computer + + + +

Efi (Electronic Petrol Injection) + +

Efi (Electronic Petrol Injection) + + +

Immobilizer +

KIA
> CEED [2018] (CD) Efi (Electronic Petrol Injection) + +

> NIRO II [2022] (SG2) Electric Motor + +

> SPORTAGE [2021] 
(NQ) Efi (Electronic Petrol Injection) + + +
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LAMBORGHINI
> URUS [2018] Active Role Stability System + + + + +

Battery Control System + + + + +

Differential Lock + + + + +

Gear Selection Module + + + + +

Multimedia Systems + + + + +

Roof Control Unit + + + + +

Seat System + + + + +

Steering Lock + + + + +

Structure Borne Sound Actuator + + + + +

Tyre Pressure Monitoring System (Tpms) + + + + +

LAND ROVER
> DISCOVERY SPORT 
[2014] (L550-LC) Edi (Electronic Diesel Injection) + + + + +

> RANGE ROVER EVO-
QUE [2018] (L551) Edi (Electronic Diesel Injection) + + + + +

> RANGE ROVER 
SPORT [2022] (L461) Abs + + + + +

Air Conditioning + + + + +

Automatic Gearbox + + + +

Battery Control System + +

Battery Management System Mhev + + + +

Body Computer + + + +

Camera Control Module + + + +

Central Gateway + + + +

Cruise Control + + + +

Dcdc Converter + + +

Doors System + + + +

Driver Assistance Supervisor Module + + + +

Gear Selection Module + + + +

Lane Change Assist (Blind Spot) + + + +

Lights System + + + +

Multifunction Display + +

Multimedia Systems + +

Parking Assistance System + + + +

Powersteering + + + +

Radio Frequency Receiver + + + +

Seat System + +

Srs (Airbag) + + + +

Steering Angle Sensor + + + +

Transfer Case + + + +

Tyre Pressure Monitoring System (Tpms) + + + +

> RANGE ROVER VE-
LAR [2017] (L560) Edi (Electronic Diesel Injection) + + + + +

*DoIP ( diagnostics over Internet Protocol ):
 Vehicle diagnostics on DoIP protocol requires use of DoIP SMART adapter
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LEXUS
> GX [2024] (J250) Cruise Control + + +

> IS [2013] (E30) Camera Control Module + + + +

> LBX [2023] (MAYH1) Battery Control System + + +

> LC [2016] (Z10) Camera Control Module + + + +

> LS [2017] (F5) Camera Control Module + + +

Lane Change Assist (Blind Spot) + + + +

> NX [2014-2021] (Z1) Lane Change Assist (Blind Spot) + + + +

> RC [2014] (C1) Camera Control Module + + + +

> RX [2016-2022] (L2) Camera Control Module + + + +

Lane Change Assist (Blind Spot) + + + +

> RX [2022] (LA1-LH1) Abs + + + +

Central Gateway + + +

Dashboard + + + +

Electric Vehicle Warning Sounds + + + +

Hybrid Control System + + + +

Motor Generator + + + +

Steering Angle Sensor + + + +

Tyre Pressure Monitoring System (Tpms) + + +

> UX [2018] (ZA10) Camera Control Module + + + +

Electric Vehicle Warning Sounds + + + +

MAN
> TGE [2017] Doors System + + + + +

Electric Motor + + + + +

Emergency Call Module (E-Call) + + + + +

Parking Assistance System + + + + +

Powersteering + + + + +

Special Functions + + + + +

Steering Control Unit + + + + +

MERCEDES BENZ
> A [2018] (177) Parking Assistance System + + + +

> AMG GT [2018] 
(X290) Parking Assistance System + + + +

> AMG GT [2023] 
(C192) Dashboard + + + + +

Radar + + + +

> B [2019] (247) Parking Assistance System + + + +

> C [2021] (206) Dashboard + + + + +

Radar + + + +

> CITAN [2021] (420) Air Conditioning + + +

Multifunctional Steering Wheel + + +

Parking Assistance System + + +

Powersteering + + +

Srs (Airbag) + + +

Steering Control Unit + +

Underhood Electrical Module + + +

> CLA [2019-2025] 
(118) Parking Assistance System + + + +

> CLE [2023] (236) Dashboard + + + + +

Radar + + + +

> CLS [2017] (257) Parking Assistance System + + + +

> E [2015-2024] (213-
238) Parking Assistance System + + + +

> E [2023] (214) Dashboard + + + + +

Radar + + + +
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MERCEDES BENZ
> EQA [2021] (243) Parking Assistance System + + + +

> EQB [2021] (243) Parking Assistance System + + + +

> EQE [2021] (295) Radar + + + +

> EQE SUV [2022] (294) Radar + + + +

> EQS [2021] (297) Radar + + + +

> EQS SUV [2022] (296) Radar + + + +

> EQT [2024] (420) Air Conditioning + + +

Multifunctional Steering Wheel + + +

Parking Assistance System + + +

Powersteering + + +

Srs (Airbag) + + +

Steering Control Unit + +

Underhood Electrical Module + + +

> G [2024] (465) Parking Assistance System + + + +

> GLA [2020] (247) Parking Assistance System + + + +

> GLB [2020] (247) Parking Assistance System + + + +

> GLC [2022] (X254) Dashboard + + + + +

Radar + + + +

> GLE [2019] (167) Parking Assistance System + + + +

> GLS [2019] (167) Parking Assistance System + + + +

> S [2020] (223) Radar + + + +

> SL [2022] (232) Dashboard + + + + +

Radar + + + +

> SPRINTER [2018] 
(907-910) Dashboard + + + +

Parking Assistance System + + + +

> T [2022] (420) Air Conditioning + + +

Multifunctional Steering Wheel + + +

Parking Assistance System + + +

Powersteering + + +

Srs (Airbag) + + +

Steering Control Unit + +

Underhood Electrical Module + + +

> V [2014] (447) Dashboard + + + +

Parking Assistance System + + + +

MG
> HS [2018-2024] (AS2) Motor Generator + +

Passive Entry + + +

> MARVEL R [2021] 
(EP21) Tyre Pressure Monitoring System (Tpms) + + +

> MG3 [2024] (ZP22) Battery Management System (Bms) + +

> MG4 [2022] (EH32) Body Computer + +

> MG5 [2020] (AP31) Abs + +

Battery Pack + +

Body Computer + + + +

Passive Entry + + +

*DoIP ( diagnostics over Internet Protocol ):
 Vehicle diagnostics on DoIP protocol requires use of DoIP SMART adapter
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MG
> MG5 [2020] (AP31) Powersteering + +

Srs (Airbag) + +

Traction Control + + +

Tyre Pressure Monitoring System (Tpms) + + +

MINI
> ACEMAN [2024] (J05) Charger System + + + + +

Electric Motor + + + + +

Front Corner Radar + + +

Gear Selection Module + + + + +

Lights System + + + + +

Multifunction Display + + + + +

Parking Assistance System + + + + +

Powersteering + + +

Radar + + + +

Roof Control Unit + + + + +

Seat System + + + + +

Tow Bar + + + + +

> CABRIO [2015-2025] 
(F57) Abs + + + +

Air Conditioning + + + + +

Automatic Gearbox + + +

Body Computer + + + + +

Capote Control + + + + +

Central Gateway + + + + +

Charger System + + + + +

Dashboard + + + +

Doors System + + + + +

Electric Vehicle Warning Sounds + + + + +

Emergency Call Module (E-Call) + + + + +

Energy Recovery System + + +

Fuel System + + + +

Gear Selection Module + + + +

Hybrid Control System + + + + +

Lights System + + + + +

Longitudinal Dynamic Module + + + + +

Multifunction Display + + + + +

Multimedia Systems + + + + +

Parking Assistance System + + + +

Powersteering + + +

Roof Control Unit + + + + +

Seat System + + + + +

Selective Catalytic Nox Reducer + + +

Srs (Airbag) + + + +

Tow Bar + + + + +

> CABRIO [2025] (F67) Abs + + + +

Automatic Gearbox + + + + +

Battery Management System Mhev + + +

Camera Control Module + + + +

Capote Control + + + + +
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MINI
> CABRIO [2025] (F67) Central Gateway + + + +

Charger System + + + +

Dashboard + + +

Doors System + + + + +

Driver Assistance Supervisor Module + + +

Efi (Electronic Petrol Injection) + + + + +

Emergency Call Module (E-Call) + + + + +

Front Corner Radar + + +

Fuel System + + + +

Gear Selection Module + + + + +

Lane Change Assist (Blind Spot) + + +

Lights System + + + + +

Longitudinal Dynamic Module + + + + +

Motor Generator Mhev + + + + +

Multifunction Display + + + + +

Multimedia Systems + + + + +

Parking Assistance System + + + + +

Power Control Unit Mhev + + +

Powersteering + + +

Radar + + + +

Roof Control Unit + + + + +

Seat System + + + + +

Selective Catalytic Nox Reducer + + +

Srs (Airbag) + + +

Tow Bar + + + + +

> CLUBMAN [2015-
2024] (F54) Air Conditioning + + + + +

Automatic Gearbox + + + +

Body Computer + + + + +

Capote Control + + + + +

Charger System + + + + +

Dashboard + + + +

Doors System + + + + +

Efi (Electronic Petrol Injection) + + + +

Electric Vehicle Warning Sounds + + + + +

Emergency Call Module (E-Call) + + + + +

Fuel System + + + +

Gear Selection Module + + + +

Hybrid Control System + + + + +

Lights System + + + + +

Longitudinal Dynamic Module + + + + +

Multifunction Display + + + + +

Multimedia Systems + + + + +

Parking Assistance System + + + +

Roof Control Unit + + + + +

Seat System + + + + +

Selective Catalytic Nox Reducer + + +

Srs (Airbag) + + + +

Tow Bar + + + + +
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MINI
> COOPER [2023] (J01) Battery Pack + + + + +

Charger System + + + + +

Electric Motor + + + + +

Front Corner Radar + + +

Gear Selection Module + + + + +

Lights System + + + + +

Multifunction Display + + + + +

Parking Assistance System + + + + +

Powersteering + + +

Roof Control Unit + + + + +

Seat System + + + + +

Tow Bar + + + + +

> COUNTRYMAN 
[2016-2023] (F60) Air Conditioning + + + + +

Automatic Gearbox + + + +

Body Computer + + + + +

Capote Control + + + + +

Charger System + + + + +

Dashboard + + + +

Doors System + + + + +

Electric Vehicle Warning Sounds + + + + +

Emergency Call Module (E-Call) + + + + +

Gear Selection Module + + + +

Lights System + + + + +

Longitudinal Dynamic Module + + + + +

Multifunction Display + + + + +

Multimedia Systems + + + + +

Parking Assistance System + + + +

Roof Control Unit + + + + +

Seat System + + + + +

Selective Catalytic Nox Reducer + + +

Tow Bar + + + + +

> COUNTRYMAN 
[2023] (U25) Abs + + + +

Automatic Gearbox + + + + +

Battery Management System Mhev + + +

Capote Control + + + + +

Charger System + + + +

Dashboard + + +

Doors System + + + + +

Efi (Electronic Petrol Injection) + + + +

Efi (Electronic Petrol Injection) + + + + +

Electric Motor + + +

Fuel System + + + +

Gear Selection Module + + + + +

Lights System + + + + +
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MINI
> COUNTRYMAN 
[2023] (U25) Longitudinal Dynamic Module + + + + +

Motor Generator Mhev + + + + +

Multifunction Display + + + + +

Parking Assistance System + + + + +

Power Control Unit Mhev + + +

Powersteering + + +

Radar + + + +

Roof Control Unit + + + + +

Seat System + + + + +

Selective Catalytic Nox Reducer + + +

Tow Bar + + + + +

> MINI [2013-2024] (F56-
F55) Abs + + + +

Automatic Gearbox + + + +

Body Computer + + + + +

Doors System + + + + +

Electric Vehicle Warning Sounds ++ + + + +

Emergency Call Module (E-Call) + + + + +

Fuel System + + + +

Longitudinal Dynamic Module + + + + +

Multifunction Display + + + + +

Multimedia Systems + + + + +

Parking Assistance System + + + +

Roof Control Unit + + + + +

Seat System + + + + +

Selective Catalytic Nox Reducer + + +

Tow Bar + + + + +

> MINI [2024] (F66-F65) Automatic Gearbox + + + + +

Battery Management System Mhev + + +

Capote Control + + + + +

Charger System + + + +

Dashboard + + +

Doors System + + + + +

Driver Assistance Supervisor Module + + +

Efi (Electronic Petrol Injection) + + + + +

Front Corner Radar + + +

Fuel System + + + +

Gear Selection Module + + + + +

Lights System + + + + +

Longitudinal Dynamic Module + + + + ++

Motor Generator Mhev + + + + +

Multifunction Display + + + + +
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MINI
> MINI [2024] (F66-F65) Servosterzo + + +

System carburante + + + +

System caricabatteria + + + +

System luci + + + + +

System monitoraggio batteria MHEV + + +

System porte + + + + +

System sedile + + + + +

Unità di controllo tettuccio + + + + +

MITSUBISHI
> ECLIPSE CROSS 
[2025] Abs + + + + +

Brake Assist + + +

Camera Control Module + + + + +

Dashboard + + + + +

Electronic Sensors System + + + +

Parking Assistance System + + + +

Radar + + + +

Srs (Airbag) + + + + +

Underhood Electrical Module + + + + +

> GRANDIS [2025] Abs + + + + +

Battery Pack + + + +

Brake Assist + + +

Camera Control Module + + + +

Efi (Electronic Petrol Injection) + + + + +

Electronic Sensors System + + + +

Motor Generator + + + + +

Parking Assistance System + + + +

Radar + + + +

Srs (Airbag) + + + + +

Underhood Electrical Module + + + + +

NISSAN

> FUGA [2009-2022] 
(Y51) CAMERA CONTROL MODULE + + +

OPEL
> MOVANO C [2021] (U9) Automatic Gearbox + + +

Edi (Electronic Diesel Injection) + + + +

Parking Assistance System + + + +

Powersteering + + +

Radar + + +

Secure Gateway + +

Tyre Pressure Monitoring System (Tpms) + + + +

> VIVARO C [2019] (K0) Edi (Electronic Diesel Injection) + + + +

> ZAFIRA LIFE [2019] 
(K0) Edi (Electronic Diesel Injection) + + + +
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PEUGEOT
> 208 [2019] (UB_, 
UP_, UW_, UJ_) Efi (Electronic Petrol Injection) + + + +

> BOXER [2024] (U9) Abs + + + +

Automatic Gearbox +

Body Computer + + + +

Dashboard + + + +

Edi (Electronic Diesel Injection) + + + +

Parking Assistance System + + + +

Powersteering + + +

Radar + + +

Secure Gateway + +

Selective Catalytic Nox Reducer + + +

Srs (Airbag) + + +

Tyre Pressure Monitoring System (Tpms) + + + +

> EXPERT [2016] (K0) Edi (Electronic Diesel Injection) + + + +

> TRAVELLER [2016] (K0) Edi (Electronic Diesel Injection) + + + +

RENAULT
> 5 E-TECH [2024] 
(X1316) Air Conditioning + + + + +

Camera Control Module + + + +

Powersteering + + + +

Srs (Airbag) + + + + +

Underhood Electrical Module + + + + +

> AUSTRAL [2022] 
(XHN) Automatic Gearbox + + + +

Doors System + + +

Efi (Electronic Petrol Injection) + + + + +

Electronic Sensors System + + +

Motor Generator + + + + +

Multimedia Systems + + +

> CAPTUR II PH02 
[2024] (HJB) Air Conditioning + + + + +

Body Computer + + + + +

Dashboard + + + + +

Efi (Electronic Petrol Injection) + + + + +

Parking Assistance System + + + +

Srs (Airbag) + + + +

Underhood Electrical Module + + +

> ESPACE VI [2023] 
(RHN) Efi (Electronic Petrol Injection) + + + + +

> KANGOO III [2021] 
(XFK) Abs + + + +

Edi (Electronic Diesel Injection) + + + +

> RAFALE [2023] (DHN) Abs + + + + +

Air Conditioning + + + + +

Battery Pack + + + +

Charger System + + + +

Efi (Electronic Petrol Injection) + + + + +

Electronic Sensors System + + + +

Motor Generator + + + + +

Parking Assistance System + + + +

Srs (Airbag) + + + + +

Underhood Electrical Module + + + + +
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RENAULT
> SCENIC E-TECH 
[2023] (HCB) Abs + + + + +

Electronic Sensors System + + + +

Parking Assistance System + + + +

Srs (Airbag) + + + + +

Underhood Electrical Module + + + + +

> SYMBIOZ [2023] 
(DJB) Abs + + + + +

Battery Pack + + + +

Charger System + + + +

Efi (Electronic Petrol Injection) + + + + +

Electronic Sensors System + + + +

Motor Generator + + + + +

Parking Assistance System + + + +

Srs (Airbag) + + + + +

Underhood Electrical Module + + + + +

SEAT
> ALHAMBRA [2011-
2020] (7N) Edi (Electronic Diesel Injection) + + + +

Efi (Electronic Petrol Injection) + + + +

> ARONA [2017] (KJ) Emergency Call Module (E-Call) + + + + +

Multimedia Systems + + + + +

Parking Assistance System + + + + +

Powersteering + + + + +

> ATECA [2016] (KH) Automatic Gearbox + + + + +

Efi (Electronic Petrol Injection) + + + +

Emergency Call Module (E-Call) + + + + +

Four Wheel Drive (4wd) + + + + +

Lane Change Assist (Blind Spot) + + + +

Lights System + + + + +

Multimedia Systems + + + + +

Start/Stop Function + + + + +

> IBIZA [2017] (KJ) Emergency Call Module (E-Call) + + + + +

Multimedia Systems + + + + +

Powersteering + + + + +

Start/Stop Function + + + + +

> LEON [2020] (KL) Anti-Theft System + + + + +

Battery Management System Mhev + + + +

Efi (Electronic Petrol Injection) + + + + +

Emergency Call Module (E-Call) + + + + +

Lane Change Assist (Blind Spot) + + + + +

Multimedia Systems + + + + +

Seat System + + + + +

Start/Stop Function + + + + +

> TARRACO [2019] (KN) Chassis Control Module + + + + +

Comfort System + + + + +

Emergency Call Module (E-Call) + + + + +

Four Wheel Drive (4wd) + + + + +

Lights System + + + + +
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SEAT
> TARRACO [2019] (KN) Multimedia Systems + + + + +

Parking Assistance System + + + + +

Seat System + + + + +

Start/Stop Function + + + + +

SKODA
> ELROQ [2024] (NY) Abs + + + + +

Anti-Theft System + + + + +

Application Server + + + + +

Brake Assist + + + + +

Central Gateway + + + + +

Charger System + + + + +

Dashboard + + + + +

Doors System + + + + +

Electric Motor + + + + +

Electric Vehicle Warning Sounds + + + + +

Emergency Call Module (E-Call) + + + + +

Lane Change Assist (Blind Spot) + + + + +

Motor Generator + + + + +

Multimedia Systems + + + + +

Parking Assistance System + + + + +

Powersteering + + + + +

Start/Stop Function + + + + +

> ENYAQ [2020] (NY) Anti-Theft System + + + + +

Application Server + + + + +

Charger System + + + + +

Dashboard + + + + +

Dcdc Converter + + + + +

Doors System + + + + +

Emergency Call Module (E-Call) + + + + +

Head Up Display System + + + + +

Lane Change Assist (Blind Spot) + + + + +

Seat System + + + + +

Start/Stop Function + + + + +

Tow Bar + + + + +

> FABIA [2014-2021] (NJ) Multimedia Systems + + + + +

Start/Stop Function + + + + +

Steering Lock + + + + +

> FABIA [2021] (PJ) Abs + + + + +

Air Conditioning + + + + +

Central Gateway + + + + +

Efi (Electronic Petrol Injection) + + + + +

Electronic Central Electrics System + + + + +

Emergency Call Module (E-Call) + + + + +

Lane Change Assist (Blind Spot) + + + + +

Lights System + + + + +

Multimedia Systems + + + + +

Parking Assistance System + + + + +

Powersteering + + + + +

Start/Stop Function + + + + +
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SKODA
> KAMIQ [2019] Air Conditioning + + + + +

Automatic Gearbox + + + + +

Electronic Central Electrics System + + + + +

Emergency Call Module (E-Call) + + + + +

Lane Change Assist (Blind Spot) + + + + +

Lights System + + + + +

Multimedia Systems + + + + +

Parking Assistance System + + + + +

Powersteering + + + + +

Roof Control Unit + + + + +

Start/Stop Function + + + + +

> KAROQ [2017] (NU) Air Conditioning + + + + +

Automatic Gearbox + + + + +

Doors System + + + + +

Efi (Electronic Petrol Injection) + + + +

Electronic Central Electrics System + + + + +

Emergency Call Module (E-Call) + + + + +

Four Wheel Drive (4wd) + + + + +

Lights System + + + + +

Multimedia Systems + + + + +

Parking Assistance System + + + + +

Powersteering + + + + +

Start/Stop Function + + + + +

Steering Control Unit + + + + +

> KODIAQ [2017-2023] 
(NS7, NV7, NS6) Emergency Call Module (E-Call) + + + + +

Four Wheel Drive (4wd) + + + + +

Lights System + + + + +

Multimedia Systems + + + + +

Seat System + + + + +

Start/Stop Function + + + + +

Suspensions + + + + +

> KODIAQ II [2023] (PS7) Anti-Theft System + + + + +

Automatic Gearbox + + + + +

Battery Management System Mhev + + + +

Doors System + + + + +

Efi (Electronic Petrol Injection) + + + + +

Electronic Central Electrics System + + + + +

Emergency Call Module (E-Call) + + + + +

Front Corner Radar + + +

Lane Change Assist (Blind Spot) + + +

Lights System + + + + +

Multimedia Systems + + + + +

Parking Assistance System + + +

Seat System + + + + +

Srs (Airbag) + + + + +

Start/Stop Function + + + + +
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SKODA
> OCTAVIA [2013-2019] (5E) Differential Lock + + + + +

Doors System + + + + +

Emergency Call Module (E-Call) + + + + +

Lights System + + + + +

Multimedia Systems + + + + +

Seat System + + + + +

Start/Stop Function + + + + +

Structure Borne Sound Actuator + + + + +

Suspensions + + + + +

Tyre Pressure Monitoring System (Tpms) + + + + +

> OCTAVIA [2020] (NX) Anti-Theft System + + + + +

Battery Management System Mhev + + + +

Efi (Electronic Petrol Injection) + + + +

Emergency Call Module (E-Call) + + + + +

Four Wheel Drive (4wd) + + + + +

Lights System + + + + +

Multimedia Systems + + + + +

Parking Assistance System + + + + +

Seat System + + + + +

Start/Stop Function + + + + +

> SCALA [2019] Air Conditioning + + + + +

Electronic Central Electrics System + + + + +

Emergency Call Module (E-Call) + + + + +

Lights System + + + + +

Multimedia Systems + + + + +

Powersteering + + + + +

Roof Control Unit + + + + +

Start/Stop Function + + + + +

> SUPERB [2015-2024] (3V) Battery Pack + + + + +

Brake Assist + + + + +

Charger System + + + + +

Doors System + + + + +

Electric Vehicle Warning Sounds + + + + +

Emergency Call Module (E-Call) + + + + +

Lights System + + + + +

Motor Generator + + + + +

Multimedia Systems + + + + +

Seat System + + + + +

Start/Stop Function + + + + +

> SUPERB IV [2023] (NZ) Air Conditioning + + + + +

Automatic Gearbox + + + + +

Auxiliary Heating + + + + +

Battery Management System Mhev + + + +

Battery Pack + + + + +

Charger System + + + + +

Doors System + + + + +

Efi (Electronic Petrol Injection) + + + + +

Electric Vehicle Warning Sounds + + + + +

Electronic Central Electrics System + + + + +
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SKODA

> SUPERB IV [2023] (NZ) Emergency Call Module (E-Call) + + + + +

Front Corner Radar + + +

Lane Change Assist (Blind Spot) + + +

Lights System + + + + +

Motor Generator + + + + +

Multimedia Systems + + + + +

Parking Assistance System + + + + +

Seat System + + + + +

Srs (Airbag) + + + + +

Start/Stop Function + + + + +

Suspensions + + + + +

SUBARU
> OUTBACK [2019] (BT) Srs (Airbag) + + + +

Steering Angle Sensor + + + +

SUZUKI
> SWIFT [2023] (AOL) Abs + +

Central Gateway + +

Dashboard + +

Lights System + +

Powersteering + +

Tyre Pressure Monitoring System (Tpms) + +

TOYOTA
> C-HR [2016-2023] (X1) Lane Change Assist (Blind Spot) + + + +

> C-HR [2023] (X2-H2) Battery Control System + + +

Doors System + + + +

> COROLLA [2019] 
(E21) Lane Change Assist (Blind Spot) + + + +

> COROLLA CROSS 
[2020] (G1) Lane Change Assist (Blind Spot) + + + +

> CROWN [2012-2018] 
(S210) Lane Change Assist (Blind Spot) + + + +

> CROWN [2018-2022] 
(S220) Lane Change Assist (Blind Spot) + + + +

> HIGHLANDER [2019] 
(U7) Doors System + +

Lane Change Assist (Blind Spot) + + + +

> HILUX VIII [2015] (N1) Multimedia Systems + + + +

Srs (Airbag) + + + +

> LAND CRUISER 
[2023] (J250) Cruise Control + + +

> LAND CRUISER PRA-
DO [2008-2023] (J150) Lane Change Assist (Blind Spot) + + + +

> MIRAI [2015-2020] 
(JPD1) Camera Control Module + + + +

> MIRAI [2020] (JPD2) Lane Change Assist (Blind Spot) + + + +

> PRIUS [2016-2023] 
(W5) Lane Change Assist (Blind Spot) + + + +
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TOYOTA
> PROACE MAX [2024] 
(MF) Abs + + + +

Automatic Gearbox + + +

Body Computer + + + +

Dashboard + + + +

Edi (Electronic Diesel Injection) + + + +

Parking Assistance System + + + +

Powersteering + + +

Radar + + +

Secure Gateway + +

Selective Catalytic Nox Reducer + + +

Srs (Airbag) + + +

Tyre Pressure Monitoring System (Tpms) + + + +

> RAV 4 V [2018] (A5) Lane Change Assist (Blind Spot) + + + +

> VELLFIRE [2015-2023] 
(H3) Lane Change Assist (Blind Spot) + + + +

> YARIS [2020] (P21) Doors System + +

Lights System + + +

Multimedia Systems + + + +

VAUXHALL
> MOVANO C [2021] 
(U9) Abs + + + +

Automatic Gearbox +

Body Computer + + + +

Dashboard + + + +

Edi (Electronic Diesel Injection) + + + +

Parking Assistance System + + + +

Powersteering + + +

Radar + + +

Secure Gateway + +

Selective Catalytic Nox Reducer + + +

Srs (Airbag) + + +

Tyre Pressure Monitoring System (Tpms) + + + +

VOLKSWAGEN
> AMAROK [2010-
2022] (2H) Automatic Gearbox + + + + +

Differential Lock + + + + +

Multimedia Systems + + + + +

Parking Assistance System + + + + +

> AMAROK [2022] (T1) Edi (Electronic Diesel Injection) + + + + +

*DoIP ( diagnostics over Internet Protocol ):
 Vehicle diagnostics on DoIP protocol requires use of DoIP SMART adapter
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VOLKSWAGEN
> ARTEON [2017] Doors System + + + + +

Emergency Call Module (E-Call) + + + + +

Four Wheel Drive (4wd) + + + + +

Head Up Display System + + + + +

Lane Change Assist (Blind Spot) + + + + +

Lights System + + + + +

Multimedia Systems + + + + +

Parking Assistance System + + + + +

Seat System + + + + +

Start/Stop Function + + + + +

Structure Borne Sound Actuator + + + + +

Suspensions + + + + +

> CADDY [2015-2020] 
(SA) Automatic Gearbox + + + + +

Battery Control System + + + + +

Comfort System + + + + +

Doors System + + + + +

Efi (Electronic Petrol Injection) + + + + +

Electric Motor + + + + +

Multimedia Systems + + + + +

Steering Control Unit + + + + +

Tyre Pressure Monitoring System (Tpms) + + + + +

> CADDY V [2020] (SB) Edi (Electronic Diesel Injection) + + + +

Efi (Electronic Petrol Injection) + + + + +

Emergency Call Module (E-Call) + + + + +

Lane Change Assist (Blind Spot) + + + + +

Multimedia Systems + + + + +

Start/Stop Function + + + + +

Tow Bar + + + + +

> CARAVELLE T6 
[2015-2020] (SG) Auxiliary Heating + + + + +

Doors System + + + + +

Edi (Electronic Diesel Injection) + + + +

Efi (Electronic Petrol Injection) + + + + +

Emergency Call Module (E-Call) + + + + +

Four Wheel Drive (4wd) + + + + +

Lights System + + + + +

Multimedia Systems + + + + +

Powersteering + + + + +

Roof Control Unit + + + + +

Tow Bar + + + + +

> CARAVELLE T6.1 
[2020] (SG) Air Conditioning + + + + +

Doors System + + + + +

Edi (Electronic Diesel Injection) + + + +

Efi (Electronic Petrol Injection) + + + + +

Emergency Call Module (E-Call) + + + + +

Four Wheel Drive (4wd) + + + + +

Lights System + + + + +

Multimedia Systems + + + + +
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VOLKSWAGEN
> CARAVELLE T6.1 
[2020] (SG) Powersteering + + + + +

Seat System + + + + +

Special Functions + + + + +

Suspensions + + + + +

Tow Bar + + + + +

Tyre Pressure Monitoring System (Tpms) + + + + +

> CRAFTER [2017] (SY) Doors System + + + + +

Electric Motor + + + + +

Emergency Call Module (E-Call) + + + + +

Lane Change Assist (Blind Spot) + + + + +

Parking Assistance System + + + + +

Powersteering + + + + +

Special Functions + + + + +

Steering Control Unit + + + + +

> GOLF VII [2012-2019] 
(5G) Electric Vehicle Warning Sounds + + + + +

Emergency Call Module (E-Call) + + + + +

Start/Stop Function + + + + +

Structure Borne Sound Actuator + + + + +

> GOLF VIII [2020] (CD) Battery Control System + + + + +

Battery Management System Mhev + + + +

Differential Lock + + + + +

Doors System + + + + +

Efi (Electronic Petrol Injection) + + + + +

Electric Vehicle Warning Sounds + + + + +

Emergency Call Module (E-Call) + + + + +

Multimedia Systems + + + + +

Parking Assistance System + + + + +

Start/Stop Function + + + + +

Structure Borne Sound Actuator + + + + +

> ID.3 [2020] (E1) Ambient Lighting Management Module + + + + +

Application Server + + + + +

Charger System + + + + +

Dashboard + + + + +

Emergency Call Module (E-Call) + + + + +

Multimedia Systems + + + + +

Start/Stop Function + + + + +

> ID.4 [2020] (E21) Ambient Lighting Management Module + + + + +

Application Server + + + + +

Charger System + + + + +

Dashboard + + + + +

Dcdc Converter + + + + +

Doors System + + + + +

Emergency Call Module (E-Call) + + + + +

Multimedia Systems + + + + +

Seat System + + + + +

Start/Stop Function + + + + +

Tow Bar + + + + +
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VOLKSWAGEN
> ID.5 [2021] (E39) Ambient Lighting Management Module + + + + +

Application Server + + + + +

Charger System + + + + +

Dashboard + + + + +

Doors System + + + + +

Electronic Central Electrics System + + + + +

Emergency Call Module (E-Call) + + + + +

Lane Change Assist (Blind Spot) + + + + +

Motor Generator + + + + +

Multimedia Systems + + + + +

Seat System + + + + +

Start/Stop Function + + + + +

Tow Bar + + + + +

> ID.7 [2023] Abs + + + + +

Ambient Lighting Management Module + + + + +

Anti-Theft System + + + + +

Application Server + + + + +

Brake Assist + + + + +

Camera Control Module + + + + +

Central Gateway + + + + +

Charger System + + + + +

Dashboard + + + + +

Dcdc Converter + + + + +

Doors System + + + + +

Electric Motor + + + + +

Electric Vehicle Warning Sounds + + + + +

Emergency Call Module (E-Call) + + + + +

Head Up Display System + + + + +

Lane Change Assist (Blind Spot) + + + + +

Lights System + + + + +

Motor Generator + + + + +

Multimedia Systems + + + + +

Parking Assistance System + + + + +

Powersteering + + + + +

Roof Control Unit + + + + +

Srs (Airbag) + + + + +

Start/Stop Function + + + + +

> ID.BUZZ [2022] (EB) Ambient Lighting Management Module + + + + +

Application Server + + + + +

Charger System + + + + +

Dashboard + + + + +

Doors System + + + + +

Emergency Call Module (E-Call) + + + + +

Multimedia Systems + + + + +

Roof Control Unit + + + + +

Seat System + + + + +

Start/Stop Function + + + + +
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VOLKSWAGEN
> PASSAT [2014-2023] (3G) Auxiliary Heating + + + + +

Battery Control System + + + + +

Comfort System + + + + +

Electronic Central Electrics System + + + + +

Emergency Call Module (E-Call) + + + + +

Head Up Display System + + + + +

Immobilizer + + + + +

Motor Generator + + + + +

Multimedia Systems + + + + +

Navigation + + + + +

Seat System + + + + +

Start/Stop Function + + + + +

Structure Borne Sound Actuator + + + + +

Tyre Pressure Monitoring System (Tpms) + + + + +

> PASSAT [2023] (CJ) Anti-Theft System + + + + +

Automatic Gearbox + + + + +

Battery Control System + + + + +

Battery Management System Mhev + + + +

Doors System + + + + +

Efi (Electronic Petrol Injection) + + + + +

Electronic Central Electrics System + + + + +

Emergency Call Module (E-Call) + + + + +

Front Corner Radar + + +

Head Up Display System + + + + +

Lane Change Assist (Blind Spot) + + +

Lights System + + + + +

Multimedia Systems + + + + +

Parking Assistance System + + + + +

Roof Control Unit + + + + +

Srs (Airbag) + + + + +

Start/Stop Function + + + + +

Tyre Pressure Monitoring System (Tpms) + + + + +

> POLO [2018] (AW) Automatic Gearbox + + + + +

Efi (Electronic Petrol Injection) + + + + +

Emergency Call Module (E-Call) + + + + +

Multimedia Systems + + + + +

Parking Assistance System + + + + +

Powersteering + + + + +

Start/Stop Function + + + + +

Structure Borne Sound Actuator + + + + +

> SHARAN [2010-2023] (7N) Edi (Electronic Diesel Injection) + + + +

Efi (Electronic Petrol Injection) + + + +

> TAIGO [2021] (CS) Automatic Gearbox + + + + +

Emergency Call Module (E-Call) + + + + +

Multimedia Systems + + + + +

Powersteering + + + + +

Start/Stop Function + + + + +
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VOLKSWAGEN
> TAYRON [2024] (0D) Abs + + + + +

Air Conditioning + + + + +

Automatic Gearbox + + + + +

Battery Management System Mhev + + + +

Brake Assist + + + + +

Central Gateway + + + + +

Dashboard + + + + +

Doors System + + + + +

Edi (Electronic Diesel Injection) + + + + +

Efi (Electronic Petrol Injection) + + + + +

Electronic Central Electrics System + + + + +

Emergency Call Module (E-Call) + + + + +

Four Wheel Drive (4wd) + + + + +

Front Corner Radar + + +

Lane Change Assist (Blind Spot) + + + + +

Lights System + + + + +

Multifunction Display + + + + +

Multimedia Systems + + + + +

Parking Assistance System + + + + +

Powersteering + + + + +

Srs (Airbag) + + + + +

Start/Stop Function + + + + +

Steering Control Unit + + + + +

Steering Lock + + + + +

Suspensions + + + + +

Tow Bar + + + + +

> T-CROSS [2019] 
(C11) Efi (Electronic Petrol Injection) + + + + +

Emergency Call Module (E-Call) + + + + +

Powersteering + + + + +

Start/Stop Function + + + + +

> TIGUAN [2016-2023] 
(AD-AX) Emergency Call Module (E-Call) + + + + +

Four Wheel Drive (4wd) + + + + +

Head Up Display System + + + + +

Multimedia Systems + + + + +

Seat System + + + + +

Start/Stop Function + + + + +

Steering Lock + + + + +

Tyre Pressure Monitoring System (Tpms) + + + + +

> TIGUAN [2023] (CT1) Anti-Theft System + + + + +

Automatic Gearbox + + + + +

Battery Control System + + + + +

Battery Management System Mhev + + + +

Battery Pack + + + + +

Charger System + + + + +

Dcdc Converter + + + + +

Doors System + + + + +

Efi (Electronic Petrol Injection) + + + + +
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VOLKSWAGEN
> TIGUAN [2023] (CT1) electronic central electrics system + + + + +

emergency call module (e-call) + + + + +

front corner radar + + +

lane change assist (blind spot) + + +

lights system + + + + +

motor generator + + + + +

multifunction display + + + + +

multimedia systems + + + + +

parking assistance system + + + + +

roof control unit + + + + +

srs (airbag) + + + + +

start/stop function + + + + +

suspensions + + + + +

Tow Bar + + + + +

> TOUAREG [2010-
2018] (7P) Doors System + + + + +

Image Processing Module + + + + +

Suspensions + + + + +

Tyre Pressure Monitoring System (Tpms) + + + + +

> TOUAREG [2017] 
(CR) Active Engine Mount + + + + +

Active Role Stability System + + + + +

Auxiliary Heating + + + + +

Battery Control System + + + + +

Battery Pack + + + + +

Brake Assist + + + + +

Charger System + + + + +

Chassis Control Module + + + + +

Comfort System + + + + +

Dcdc Converter Mhev + + + + +

Edi (Electronic Diesel Injection) + + + + +

Efi (Electronic Petrol Injection) + + + + +

Electric Vehicle Warning Sounds + + + + +

Emergency Call Module (E-Call) + + + + +

Lights System + + + + +

Motor Generator + + + + +

Multimedia Systems + + + + +

Selective Catalytic Nox Reducer + + + + +

Thermal Management + + + + +

Tyre Pressure Monitoring System (Tpms) + + + + +

> TOURAN [2015] (5T) Doors System + + + + +

Efi (Electronic Petrol Injection) + + + + +

Lights System + + + + +

Multimedia Systems + + + + +

Start/Stop Function + + + + +

Steering Lock + + + + +
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VOLKSWAGEN
> TRANSPORTER T6 
[2015-2020] (SG) Auxiliary Heating + + + + +

Doors System + + + + +

Edi (Electronic Diesel Injection) + + + +

Efi (Electronic Petrol Injection) + + + + +

Emergency Call Module (E-Call) + + + + +

Four Wheel Drive (4wd) + + + + +

Lights System + + + + +

Multimedia Systems + + + + +

Powersteering + + + + +

Roof Control Unit + + + + +

Tow Bar + + + + +

> TRANSPORTER T6.1 
[2020-2024] (SG) Air Conditioning + + + + +

Doors System + + + + +

Edi (Electronic Diesel Injection) + + + +

Electric Motor + + + + +

Emergency Call Module (E-Call) + + + + +

Four Wheel Drive (4wd) + + + + +

Lane Change Assist (Blind Spot) + + + + +

Lights System + + + + +

Multimedia Systems + + + + +

Powersteering + + + + +

Seat System + + + + +

Special Functions + + + + +

Suspensions + + + + +

Tow Bar + + + + +

Tyre Pressure Monitoring System (Tpms) + + + + +

> TRANSPORTER T7 
[2024] Abs + + + + +

Air Conditioning + + + + +

Automatic Gearbox + + + + +

Auxiliary Heating + + + + +

Battery Pack + + + + +

Camera Control Module + + + + +

Central Gateway + + + + +

Charger System + + + + +

Comfort System + + + + +

Cruise Control + + + + +

Dashboard + + + + +

Dcdc Converter + + + + +

Differential Lock + + + + +

Doors System + + + + +

Driver Monitoring System Camera + + + + +

Edi (Electronic Diesel Injection) + + + + +

Efi (Electronic Petrol Injection) + + + + +

Electric Motor + + + + +

Electronic Central Electrics System + + + + +

Emergency Call Module (E-Call) + + + + +
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VOLKSWAGEN
> TRANSPORTER T7 
[2024] Four Wheel Drive (4wd) + + + + +

Front Corner Radar + + + + +

Gear Selection Module + + + + +

Keyless System + + + + +

Lane Change Assist (Blind Spot) + + + + +

Lights System + + + + +

Multimedia Systems + + + + +

Parking Assistance System + + + + +

Pedestrian Protection + + + + +

Powersteering + + + + +

Powertrain Control Unit + + + + +

Seat System + + + + +

Special Functions + + + + +

Srs (Airbag) + + + + +

Steering Control Unit + + + + +

Thermal Management + + + + +

Tow Bar + + + + +

Wireless Charging Module + + + + +

> T-ROC I [2017-2025] 
(A1-D1) Doors System + + + + +

Efi (Electronic Petrol Injection) + + + +

Emergency Call Module (E-Call) + + + + +

Lights System + + + + +

Multimedia Systems + + + + +

Start/Stop Function + + + + +

> T-ROC II [2025] Abs + + + + +

Air Conditioning + + + + +

Automatic Gearbox + + + + +

Brake Assist + + + + +

Camera Control Module + + + + +

Central Gateway + + + + +

Cruise Control + + + + +

Dashboard + + + + +

Doors System + + + + +

Efi (Electronic Petrol Injection) + + + + +

Electronic Central Electrics System + + + + +

Emergency Call Module (E-Call) + + + + +

Four Wheel Drive (4wd) + + + + +

Front Corner Radar + + + + +

Lane Change Assist (Blind Spot) + + + + +

Lights System + + + + +

Multifunction Display + + + + +

Multimedia Systems + + + + +

Parking Assistance System + + + + +

Powersteering + + + + +

Srs (Airbag) + + ++ + +

Start/Stop Function + + + + +

Steering Control Unit + + + + +

Steering Lock + + + + +

Suspensions + + + + +

Tow Bar + + + + +
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VOLVO
> S60 [2010-2018] 
(134) Edi (Electronic Diesel Injection) + + + +

Efi (Electronic Petrol Injection) + + + +

> S80 [2006-2016] 
(124) Edi (Electronic Diesel Injection) + + + +

> V60 [2010-2018] 
(155, 157) Edi (Electronic Diesel Injection) + + + +

Efi (Electronic Petrol Injection) + + + +

> V70 [2007-2015] 
(135) Edi (Electronic Diesel Injection) + + + +

> XC60 [2008-2017] 
(156) Edi (Electronic Diesel Injection) + + + +

> XC70 [2008-2015] 
(136) Edi (Electronic Diesel Injection) + + + +


